Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
703
145
142
147
425
143
144
146

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

1 - NFU M&M RIDDEN - Welsh A

Exhibitor Name
Scott, Lynn
Atkinson, Linda
Pudge, David

Barr, Debbie
Worsdale, Carolyn
Matthews, Jane
Hudson, Catherine
Fisher, Julie

Rider Name

Scott, Emma
Atkinson, Hannah
Pudge, Emma
Pallett, Gemma
Baynton, Amy
Matthews, jessica
Hudson, Catherine
Fisher, Poppy

Horse Name
Colenhages Jarno
Thistledown Lakewood
BRYNDORION TOMOS
Waitwith Golden Wind
Ronswood Atlantis
FosterHouses Romeo
Gartconnel Siaradus
Tryfel Arrow

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
152
150
148
1300
1256
154
149
151
153
1242

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

2 - NFU M&M RIDDEN - Welsh B

Exhibitor Name
Roberts, Sam
Grota, Hayley
Filmer, ] M
Wheway, Stephanie
McGrail, katherine
Jenkins, Charlotte
Simmonds, Danielle
Quinlan, Georgia
Southworth, Judith
Hillard, L B

Rider Name
Roberts, Sam
Marriott Payne, Katy
Sheehan, Claire
Wheway, Stephanie
McGrail, katherine
Herbert, Katie
Simmonds, Georgie
Quinlan, Georgia
Southworth, Rebecca
Hillard, Aimee

Horse Name

MOELVIEW PRINCE CONSORT
CADLANVALLEY BUZBY
Adagio De L'aurore
Newton Hill Prince Bertie
Longstone Royal Messiah
Waxwing Keltic Rambler
BORETON MERCURY
Dymock Kickstart
Newcott Music Boy
Gryngallt Pretty Picture

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
157
159
1310
674
158
401
155
156

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

3 - NFU M&M RIDDEN - Dartmoor

Exhibitor Name
Barr, Debbie
Wright, Alice
Thorp, Kirsty
Smith, Phillipa
Fall, Carla
Macey, Anna
Barton, Julie
Vaughan , Maria

Rider Name
Barr, Alice
Wright, Alice
Thorp, Kirsty
Smith, Phillipa
Fall, Carla
Macey, Abby
Penny, Rebecca
Vaughan, Sofia

Horse Name

Okeleat Navigator
Treworgan Tawny Owl
Sharpham Master Bee
Greenferns Bentley
Shilstone DunnaBrook
Shilstone Rocks Freedom
HIXTON HONEYMOOR
Moortown Honeyboy

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 4 - NFU M&M RIDDEN - Exmoor

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
164 Bowling, Katherine Bowling, Katherine Drumrunie 1st
165 Reynolds, Hayley Reynolds, Hayley = Dunkery Wigeon 2nd
161 French, Portly French, Portly Blackthorn Poem 3rd
162 Curant, Lisa Curant, Lisa Bob 4th
163 Whetter, H Gail Whetter, H Gail Cosmic Lacerta 5th
160 Brown, Pamela Brown, Pamela Barhill Danny 6th
166 Bryant, MaryRose Etchells, Elizabeth Moonpenny Aquarius  7th
1220 Westcott, Abbie Westcott, Abbie Cider Apple 8th
167 Watson, Kate Watson, Kate OMEGA 9th
1368 Cowan, Rachel Thompson, megan Warrenmere Goldcrest 10th

Total No. Entries 10



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 5 - NFU M&M RIDDEN - Shetland

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
169 Barr, Debbie Pallett, Gemma Brinleyview Commanchee 1st
168 Tomlinson, Elaine Tomlinson, Alice Birchmoor Drover 2nd
170 Parkinson, Vanessa  Goodland, J Pankymoor Highlander 3rd
775 Ripper, Louise Ripper, Jade Cranford Vision 4th
171 Barr, Debbie Shepherd, Thomasin Sapphire Classic

Total No. Entries 5



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 6 - HOYS KATHLEEN WOOD CHILDRENS RIDING PONY QUALIFIER - 128cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name  Rider Name Horse Name Result
1254 Fowler, A Bywater, L Broadgrove Maydream 1st
1239 Lovell, C Heppelthwaite, Zoe barford Party Time 2nd
1241 Burchell, J Davison-Irvine, C  Fofsway Truely Scumptious 3rd
1253 Smith, Nicky Smith, Jess Syon Sugar Puff 4th
1244 Hobson, Hayley Hobson, Holly Chagford Leon 5th
1264 Young, Edward Farmer, Abbie Hightopps Samba 6th
1260 Turner, Catherine Turner, Olivia Kenilwood Tobias

1257 Jinks, David Pollock, Ellie Woodview Caress

1237 Homer, Lorraine  Homer, Alice Cwmllanwenarth Freedom

175 Horton, Hannah  De La Hey, Claudia Wycroft Evita

174 Allen, Susan Allen, Amy Pennyroyal Little Brown Sugar

173 Hope, Claire Hope, Eleanor JAMANA MONKEY PUZZLE

172 Kivell, M James, Emma Crahan Rum Truffle

Total No. Entries 13



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
182
180
1262
1258
1274
1247
184
179
1333
176
177
178
181
183
185
186

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

7 - HOYS KATHLEEN WOOD CHILDRENS RIDING PONY QUALIFIER - 138cm

Exhibitor Name
Godden, Jill
Horton, Stephanie
Young, Edward
Jinks, David
Templeton, Julie
Morgan, D K
varley, helen
Nicoll, Kimberley
Newby, Becky

Thomas, Mr N. & Mrs T.

TILL, HENRIETTA
Trodd, Cynthia
Jago, G

varley, helen
Moore, Beverley
varley, helen

Rider Name

Taverner-Burns, Ellis

Hayes, Amelia
Cade, Freya
Pollock, Ellie
Farmer, Abbie
Brookes, Megan
Varley, Olivia
Stewart, Lucy
Newby, Amelia
Thomas, Phoebe
TILL, CASPIAN
Trodd-Bohn, Alexia
Pallett, Gemma
Varley, Olivia
Pooley, Jordan
Varley, Olivia

Horse Name
Rhos Exception

Moscombe Cheeky Girl
Rotherwood Royal Flight

Moorbank Royalty
Llanarth Dignity
Lowland Sambucca

Treworgan Black Cat
Masterton Midsummer Rose
Mount Plesant Bobby Dazzler
CHASECROFT TIP-TOP
COURTLAND (JP) SPLENDOUR

Kingvean Encore
RHOS ELENA

Rosamel Dark prince
Whiteleaze Diplomat

Winters Didier

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1298
1238
194
187
189
1369
193
1367
1362
188
190
191
192
195
1301

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

8 - HOYS KATHLEEN WOOD CHILDRENS RIDING PONY QUALIFIER- 148cm

Exhibitor Name
Gillott, Karen
Horton, S
Openshaw, Lynn
Lobb, Shirley
Nicoll, Kimberley
Jacques, Michelle
Moynihan, Aldyth
Timperley, Janine
Ahern, Team

Carter & Cartlidge, K & M

Hawkins, Cathie
Boardman, Emma
Boardman, Emma
Trodd, Cynthia
Reik, Barbara

Rider Name

Renshaw-Smith, Jess

Horton, Philippa
Openshaw, Sophie
Dymond, Abigail
McCartney, Katelin
McCloud, Georgia
Walker, Danielle
Timperley, Jessica
kay, maria

Carter, Poppy
Hawkins, Rachael
Mears, Isabella
Baybutt, Katie
Trodd-Bohn, Alexia
Reik, Georgina

Horse Name

Moorgate High Hopes
Goldsworth Little Miss Mophet
Rosamel whispered promise

Abbas Blue Rainbow
Crafton Blythe Spirit
Deanhills Lady
orlando spritzer
Glennayri Charisma
Litton Chatterbox

BASFORD BLACK PRINCE
Greenbarrow Bronze King

LINDETH SALVADOR
LITTON ENTERPRISE

Stretcholt Vanity Fair
Wilderness Early Bird

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1254
182

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

Championship 1 - HOYS KATHLEEN WOOD CHILDRENS RIDING PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name
Fowler, A
Godden, Jill

Rider Name Horse Name
Bywater, L Broadgrove Maydream
Taverner-Burns, Ellis Rhos Exception

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
201
200
1374
203
202
204
205
197
199
413
196
198

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014
9 - NFU M&M RIDDEN - Fell

Rider Name
Metcalfe, Anna
Robinson, Julie
Duxbury, Katie
Robinson, Alex
Simmonds, Ellie
Miller, Charlotte
Hanover, Taran
Felton, Jade

Exhibitor Name
Robinson, Julie
Robinson, Julie
Duxbury, Katie
Robinson, Julie
Simmonds, Danielle
Miller, Charlotte
Hanover, Taran
Stone, Joanne
Davies, Christopher
Worsdale, Carolyn
Minns, Olivia
Chadwick, Deborah

Minns, Olivia

12

Davies, Christopher
Worsdale, Anna-Claire

Chadwick, Deborah

Horse Name

Lunesdale Warrior Queen
Lunesdale Aurora
Greenholme Caitlin
ROCEFELLS MOLLS DOLL
MURTHWAITE BOBBY'S LAST
Rundales Mayfly

TOWNEND EDITH

foalsyke little topper
LOWNTHWAITE ROMEO
NEATHROSE GEORGIE GIRL
Bybeck Kasper
HEDGETHORPE YOU CANT BE SERIOUS

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
209
208
206
676
212
1389
207
210
211

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

10 - NFU M&M RIDDEN - Dales

Exhibitor Name

Pennell, Julie

Atherden, Frazer

Graham, Jill

Robinson, Julie

Elliott, John

Ahmet, Lorraine
McDonald, Stephen

Graham, Jill
Jones, Ellen

Rider Name
Pennell, Anna

Atherden, Frazer
Williams, Brian
Metcalfe, Anna
Elliot, Millicent Annie
Ahmet, Bethany
McDonald, Sophie

Fuller, Mr L

Horse Name
Nipna Flora

Lowhouses JR

COLLIERY BEAUTY I
MERES JAVLIN
STUFFWOOD PRIMROSE
Aquilas Stud Pendragon
Kilmannan Rob Roy
ROOKBY LAURA

Jones (Cumbria), Sophie Sparket Classy Girl

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
219
223
213
222
1371
224
214
215
216
217
218
220
221
225
226

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

11 - NFU M&M RIDDEN - Highland

Exhibitor Name
Grant, Christopher
Bright, Bobby
Briant, Elizabeth
Atherden, Frazer
Fitch, Claire

Pennell, Julie
Stanford, Melanie
Toone, Katie
Headspeath, Victoria
Dick, Heather

Bell, Zoe

Gould, Gillian

Lees, Carol
Devakumar, Rachael
Thomas & Clynes, L& T

Rider Name

Grant, Christopher
Bright, Bobby
Stevens, Jonny
Atherden, Frazer
Fitch, Claire
Pennell, Laura
Lawrence, Mathew
Toone, Katie
Headspeath, Jordan
Dick, Heather

Bell, Zoe

Gould, Aimee

Lees, Charde
Devakumar, Rachael
Clynes, Terry

Horse Name

Dunedin Finale
Moss-side McLaren
BALMORAL ERICA
Macaulaydene
Strathleven Drumochter
Parker of Whitefield
Benbreac of Croila

Billesdon's the Gamekeeper

Burnside Seamus
Carlung Kylestrome
Carlung Minstrel
Horatio of Langley
Lachie Of Whitefield
Rhum of Sunnyneuk
Xavier of Alltnacailleach

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name

Show Year 2014

Show Class

Cat No. Exhibitor Name
236 Hawkins, Alexandra
232 Moxon, Julie
238 Fall, Carla

244 Booth, Debby
233 Young, Shirley
243 Whitham, June
227 LAWRENCE, ZOE
228 Young, Justine
229 Purvis, Robyn
230 Young, Shirley
231 Haskell, Jane
234 Booth, Lucy

597 Taheri-Sinfield, Vee
237 Evans, Nicola
239 Avery, Laura
240 Norton, lan

241 Norton, lan

242 Norton, lan

Total No. Entries 18

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

12 - NFU M&M RIDDEN - New Forest

Rider Name
Hawkins, Alexandra
Moxon, Julie

Fall, Carla

Booth, Debby
Chatley, Will
Whitham, June
LAWRENCE, ZOE
Young, Justine
Purvis, Robyn
Young, Shirley
Haskell, Jane
Booth, Lucy
Taheri-Sinfield, Vee
Gennuso, Daniela
Avery, Laura
Hughes, Chloe
Norton, lan

Neale, Andrei

Horse Name

Marleydenes Shiraz
Furzley Magician

Sway Mister Darcy
Wootton Crystal Fire
Hanmer Wizard

Woodrow After Eight
BEDESLEA GESSAMINE
Crabbswood Sunstar
Ellanore Solar Eclipse
Farriers Finger Print
Furzley Accolaide
Hurtstock Cornish Amber
Mallards Wood Full Monty
Marleydenes Zachariah
Willoway Free Spirit
WILLOWAY MUSIC MAN
WILLOWAY TALK OF THE TOWN
WILLOWAY VITALITY

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
254
253
252
250
249
798
245
246
247
248
794

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

13 - NFU M&M RIDDEN - Connemara

Exhibitor Name
Dickinson, Linzy
Somerset, Jane
Williams, Jo
Bentley, Jacqui
Fitzsimons, Amie
Smith, Amy
Miller, Charlotte
Edgar, Leah
Staveley, Diana P
Dugmore, Clarissa
Howie, Jodie

11

Rider Name
Dickinson, Linzy
Somerset, Jane
Williams, Jo
Brooking, Jordan
Fitzsimons, Amie
Smith, Amy
Miller, Charlotte
Edgar, Leah

Murray, Emma-Jane

Felton, Jade
Howie, Jodie

Horse Name

The Camus Hero
Tesremos Top Bear
Spinway Blackthorn

Result
1st
2nd
3rd

Shalamar Thunderstorm 4th

Rosemeen Cygnus
Oaklands Satyricon
Crazy Horse

Dalyhill Jack
Eastlands Rashiebrae
Prince Nestor
Eastlands Haydn

5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
257
258
255
494
256

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014
14 - NFU M&M RIDDEN - Welsh C

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Jordan, Diane Abrahall, Anne WYKEN LADY JASMINE 1st
Jordan, Diane Abrahall, Heather Wyken Romeo 2nd
Robinson, Julie Robinson, Alex Menai Celtic Hero 3rd
Hitt, Jenni Hitt, Anya Waxwing Ragamuffin  4th
Minns, Olivia Minns, Alice Popsters Lazenby

5



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
755
491
260
267
265
262
264
261
263
266

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

15 - NFU M&M RIDDEN - Welsh D

Exhibitor Name
Atkinson, Linda
Wilson, Mark
Reynolds, Katie
Hird, Sara
Jenkins, Charlotte
Bettison, Sophie
Scott, Lynn
Murray, Verity
Hanover, Taran
Williams, Alexandra

10

Rider Name
Atkinson, Hannah
Wilson, Lauren
Curant, Lisa

Hird, H

Jenkins, Charlotte
Bettison, Sophie
Scott, Emma
Murray, Verity
Hanover, Taran
Williams, Alexandra

Horse Name
Nantymynydd Ysbryd
Soden Gwynfor

BROUGHTON SYDNELLA

Saith Magical Ginger
Ridgehill Christine

Ddraiggoch Brenin Solomon

Pennal Welsh Guard
Casnewydd Polly

KENTCHURCH COPYCAT

Ringside Gameover

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 2 - NFU MUTUAL M&M RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP- WPCS PERFORMANCE MEDAL
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

152 Roberts, Sam Roberts, Sam MOELVIEW PRINCE CONSORT Champion

257 Jordan, Diane Abrahall, Anne WYKEN LADY JASMINE Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
169
703
219
236
157
164
755
491
209
201
152
254

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

Championship 3 - NFU MUTUAL M&M RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name
Barr, Debbie
Scott, Lynn

Grant, Christopher
Hawkins, Alexandra
Barr, Debbie
Bowling, Katherine
Atkinson, Linda
Wilson, Mark
Pennell, Julie
Robinson, Julie
Roberts, Sam
Dickinson, Linzy

Rider Name
Pallett, Gemma
Scott, Emma
Grant, Christopher
Hawkins, Alexandra
Barr, Alice
Bowling, Katherine
Atkinson, Hannah
Wilson, Lauren
Pennell, Anna
Metcalfe, Anna
Roberts, Sam
Dickinson, Linzy

Horse Name

Brinleyview Commanchee
Colenhages Jarno
Dunedin Finale
Marleydenes Shiraz
Okeleat Navigator
Drumrunie

Nantymynydd Ysbryd
Soden Gwynfor

Nipna Flora

Lunesdale Warrior Queen

MOELVIEW PRINCE CONSORT

The Camus Hero

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
175
1275
270
268
269
272
271

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

16 - ANGLO & PART-BRED ARAB RIDDEN - not exc. 148cm

Exhibitor Name

Horton, Hannah

Cross, Liz

Thomas, Tanya

Hill, Andrea

Bullock, Rachel

Arnold, R

Carter & Cartlidge, K& M

Rider Name

De La Hey, Claudia
Cross, Liz
Thomas, Shakira
Hill, Andrea
Bullock, Rachel
Vale, Helena
Carter, Poppy

Horse Name

Wycroft Evita

Bombay Kingfisher
Ellenbrook Masterplan
bernwode benedict

Clinwil Royal Serenade
WHISTLING ARROW
ROTHEWOOD RAINMAKER

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
273
274
275

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

17 - ANGLO & PART-BRED ARAB RIDDEN - exc. 148cm

Exhibitor Name
Barrow, Lynden
Higgins, Belinda
Arnold, R

Total No. Entries 3

Rider Name Horse Name Result
Barrow, Lynden Northlands main lane 1st
Higgins, Katie  Pantywaun Rafael 2nd

Vale, Katarina  WHISTLING DUKE 3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
175
1275

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014
Championship 4 -ANGLO & PART-BRED ARAB RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Horton, Hannah De La Hey, Claudia Wycroft Evita
Cross, Liz Cross, Liz Bombay Kingfisher

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 18 - HOYS PUREBRED RIDDEN ARAB QUALIFIER - Stallion

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1363 Dewey, Karen Dewey, Karen Calimeer 1st
1221 Bertram, Rowena Bertram, Katherine Marcus Aurelius 2nd
1268 Cook, N Waring, Frankie Prodigy

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 19 - HOYS PUREBRED RIDDEN ARAB QUALIFIER - Mare

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1296 Turner, Stephanie Turner, Stephanie Silvern Moonlight 1st
1243 Cooper, Emily Cooper, Emily Silvern Sheena 2nd
1263 Rees, Georgina Rees, Georgina SA Carmen 3rd
1252 Hedley, E A Houghton, Kathy Starlight Bint Maximo 4th
276 Shaw, Abi Shaw, Abi BEAU AYRISA 5th

Total No. Entries 5



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 20 - HOYS PUREBRED RIDDEN ARAB QUALIFIER - Geldings

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
277 Woodward, H Woodward, H HT ORINOCO 1st
1270 Atkin, D Waring, Frankie Forever Spirit of Versace 2nd
278 warman, denise warman, denise Solitaire SR 3rd
1370 Wragg, The Hon Fitch, Clare Mirv 4th
1311 Pook, maria Pook, maria Blue Kismet 5th
279 Devakumar, Rachael Devakumar, Rachael WW Dzandu

Total No. Entries 6



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1296
1243

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

Championship 5 - HOYS PUREBRED RIDDEN ARAB QUALIFIER CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name
Turner, Stephanie
Cooper, Emily

Rider Name
Turner, Stephanie
Cooper, Emily

Horse Name
Silvern Moonlight
Silvern Sheena

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1378
282
1305
280
281
283
284
285

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

21 - HOYS COLOURED HORSE & PONY QUALIFIER - Non Native Horse

Exhibitor Name
Wright, Liz
Dagless, Carole
Morris, Wyn
Streeter, Janet
Horton, Hannah
Fearn, Kate
Brill, Lauren
Fearn, Kate

Rider Name
Myronidis, Vicki
Dagless, Carole
Deakin, Nathan
Streeter, Janet
Horton, Hannah
Collins, Andrew
Brill, Lauren
Collins, Andrew

Horse Name Result
Moortown Temptation 1st
0s0 crosby 2nd
Brechfa Brynach 3rd
Brooklyn Will

Fairfax C

Perfectly Puzzled
SIR SMARTY PANTS
THE ENTREPENEUR



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
290
287
289
1364
1372
286
288
291
292
293
294
1312
1385
1383
1269
1334
1336

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

22 - HOYS COLOURED HORSE & PONY QUALIFIER - Non Native Pony

Exhibitor Name
Wormall, Jill
warman, denise

Show Team, Stanley Grange

Newbery, Jacky
Elliott, B

Williams, Jackie
Tipping, Jordan
Wormall, Jill
Cutmore, Catherine
warman, denise
Rooke, Elizabeth
Lewis, Tayla
Bishop, Kelsey
Simpson, Imogen
Ellis Jones, Heather
Lewis, M
McKinnon, Brett

Rider Name
Wormall, Jill
warman, denise

Martin, Charlotte Grace

Davey, Lucy
Elliott, Sami
Bertorelli, Tracey
Tipping, Jordan
Wormall, Jill
Cutmore, Zoe
warman, denise
Brooks, Victoria
Lewis, Tayla
Bishop, Kelsey
Simpson, Imogen
Ellis Jones, Nuala
Lewis, M
McKinnon, Tierney

Horse Name
Chelsmoor Rockstar

Aldensfarm touch of blue
BROOKFARM HEAVEN SCENT
Andbec Little Big Horn
Millpond Looks So Special

Abbeylands Picasso
Bart

DonCaspian
FANVILLE DAVID
Hanny

HIGHGREGG SNAPSHOT
Lindeth Dream Catcher

Shemika Snip

Poppy
Doylan Anuskas Gift

Cwmcoedlan Dolly Mixture

Doylan Princess Gift

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1251
1290
302
303
1337
300
295
296
297
298
299
301

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

23 - HOYS COLOURED HORSE & PONY QUALIFIER - NCT Horse

Exhibitor Name
Tyrrell, Lady C
Cross, Liz
HARPER, Rhys
McNeil, Kim
Veale, Tracey
Hunter, Amy
Dagless, Carole
Turner, Lin
Norris, Jane
Marshall, Laura
Cook, Paul
Samuels, Sandra

12

Rider Name
Hood, Allister
Cross, Liz
HARPER, Rhys
McNeil, Kim
Cronk, Jess
Hunter, Amy
Dagless, Carole
Turner, Lin
Norris, Jane
Smith, Vikki
Cook, Paul

Horse Name
Our Cashel Blue
Francil Silas
SKARO
Tomahawk I
Pussy galore
PILLGRIM
berteen
Codeworx Wizard
Farmbhill Apache
Hot Toddy

KENLIS CAROUSEL
Samuels, Sandra RANCHELLA gold dust

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year 2014
Show Class

Cat No. Exhibitor Name
319 Reid, Ingrid

311 Standen, Margaret
312 Kinson, Daniel
306 Cook, Paul

1379 Thirlwell, Victoria
1289 Cross, Liz

304 Potts, Elaine

305 Morgan, Lorna
169 Barr, Debbie

307 Thompson, J

308 Vaughan , Maria
309 Boardman, Emma
310 Brown, Lisa

313 Diaper, Helen
314 Scott, Lynn

315 Barfield, Nicola
316 Tyldesley, Jacqueline
317 Kinson, Daniel
318 jordan, jenna

320 Gillett, Christina
1342 Buck, David

1403 Burbank, Emma
1354 Leaky, Candie
1380 Barltrop, Sophie
1329 Guyett, Terri
1401 Chambers, L
1400 Cooper, Claire
1319 Ahern, PJ

Total No. Entries 18

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Rider Name
Brooks, Victoria
Birtwell, Lyndsey
Kinson, Daniel
Cook (Northants), Alice
Thirlwell, Victoria
Cross, Liz

Wake, Lesley
Morgan, Lorna
Pallett, Gemma
Wormall, Jill
Vaughan , Sofia
baybutt, rebecca
Brown, Lisa
Diaper, Helen
Scott, Emma
Figgitt (Norfolk), R
Tyldesley, Amber

Morrisroe (Staffs), Eleanor

jordan, jenna
Gillett, Christina
Anndale, Sally
Burbank, Emma
Bennett, David
Barltrop, Natasha
Guyett, Terri
Chambers, Sophie
Cooper, Claire
Ahern, Alexandra

24 - HOYS COLOURED HORSE & PONY QUALIFIER - NCT Pony

Horse Name Result
Woody lll 1st
Miss Marple Il 2nd
Mr Fluffy Feet 3rd
CALL THE SHOTS 4th
Abbotswood Georgie Boy 5th

In The Nick of Time 6th
BALDRICK

BILL-I-AM

Brinleyview Commanchee
CERRIGHEDD EMILIE ROSE
GREATEAVES TOTAL OPPOSITE
hope queen

KENTCHURCH MISPRINT
Paintball Picture Perfect
Rodney Trotter 111
SCOUESTON MONTYS SHY BOY
Take That

TILLY V

TRICKLEBANK BILLABONG
Woulfston Bubblisious

Flag

Hope Dreamcatcher

Royal Candyman

Zapper

Lionsheart Oswald

Offshot

Hairy Harry

Romeo IV



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1251
1378

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014
Championship 6 - HOYS COLOURED RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Tyrrell, Lady C Hood, Allister Our Cashel Blue
Wright, Liz Myronidis, Vicki Moortown Temptation

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1382
331
323
329
328
325
333
1332
324
1402
321
322
326
327
330
332
334
1321
1322
1398
1325

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

25 - HOYS LEAD REIN PONY OF HUNTER TYPE QUALIFIER

Exhibitor Name
Heathcote, Tammy
Linney, Sharn
Davies, Christine
Hanson, Rachael
Holford, Nicky
Godfrey-Faussett, Rebecca
Brennan, Lucy
Booth, melaine
Berni, Emma
Quiney, Sam
Woodman, M
Jones, Anneli
Gillett, Christina
Ravenscroft, Chloe
TILL, HENRIETTA
Archer, Sarah Jane
Georgakis, Alison
Rees, Ann

Dunne, Micheal
Thompson, Jamie
Armson, Jane

Rider Name
Heathcote, Chloe
Wilson, Hannah
Davies, Megan
Hanson, Isobel
Shaw, Darcy
Godfrey-Faussett, Eugenie
Brennan, Lily
Goold, Esme

Berni, Isabella
Demetrious, Sophia
Woodman, Ruby
O'Shea, Jemima
Bullman, Daisy
Turner, Maddison
TILL, INDIA

Archer, Sophie
Georgaksis, Ella
Williams, Grace
Dunne, Marnie
Thompson, Freddie
Armson, Jane

Horse Name

Bawdsey valerian
THISTLEDOWN FUN FAIR
Erimus Toy Soldier
Rowfantina Llewellyn
OVERLEY GAME BIRD
GRYGALLT PICTURE FRAME
WAXWING PRINGLE
Jonika Whistles the Wind
Friarly Gamepoint
Annandale augustus
COSFORD CHARABANC
Cwm Derw Calico
MANORLEA MARCUS

MONTCLIFFE SOPHIA LAUREN

SIR EDWARD HORTON
Trehwfa Cracker Jack
Yerbeston Darwin
Tredwen Rhianna
Broughton Tiffany
Annandale New Approach
Hanmere Showman

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 26 - HOYS TOPHAM BARNES SHOW HUNTER PONY QUALIFIER - 122cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1326 Marriot-Payne, Katy Sanders, Darcy  Braeglen Toy Soldier 1st
1255 Fowler, A Bywater, L Rhoson Swmram 2nd
1261 Young, Edward Welford, Freddy Daukester Sidney 3rd
338 Green, Julie Green, Henry Treowen Flashman 4th
334 Georgakis, Alison Georgakis, Ella Yerbeston Darwin 5th
1358 Ahern, PJ Taverner-Burns, El Caradines Little Lord 6th
1344 Hillyard, L B Tuck, Charlotte  Hightopps Allegro 7th
1406 Williams, Lorna Williams, Emma  Millay Topic 8th
335 Monks, Jenny Monks, Bronte  Forlan Honey Royale 9th
1399 Morgan, DK Brookes, Megan Lowland Pied Pipper 10th
336 Hesford, Victoria Walker, Sam Greylands Maid in the Dark

337 Lobb, Shirley Dymond, Victoria Rowquest Copper Rivers

1339 Boardman, Emma Kirkbride, Abbie Lyndeth idle Fancy

Total No. Entries 13



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 27 - HOYS TOPHAM BARNES SHOW HUNTER PONY QUALIFIER - 133cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
341 Gonzalez, Sarah Rodger, Imogen LOWLAND TALISMAN 1st
1367 Cowan, Rachel Thompson, megan Hindleap Oliver Twist 2nd
343 Hesford, Victoria Walker, Sam Rosegate Calimerd 3rd
1303 Emmerson, Sarah Hewitt, Ruby Crabfield Annigoni Christina  4th
342 Trodd, Cynthia Trodd-Bohn, Alexia Newoaksvale Moonriver 5th
345 Kirk, Niqi Kirk, Isobella Stockham Count Quick Silver 6th
1333 Newby, Rebecca Newby, Amelia Mount Pleasant Bobby Dazzle 7th
340 Thomlinson, sam Thomlinson, molly carrwood pegasus 8th
1320 Magnus, Annette Magnus, Amy Burwain First Encounter 9th
339 McClurg, Anita McClurg, Eva Cadlanvalley Caradog 10th
344 Carter & Cartlidge, K& M Carter, Poppy SCALACRE ECLIPSE

346 TILL, HENRIETTA TILL, CASPIAN TELYNAU ZEFFERELLI

347 Scudamore, Caron Scudamore, Lucy  Weydown Goldcrest

1327 Homer, Loraine Homer, Alice Greenbarrow Crown Prince

Total No. Entries 14



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
Show Year 2014

Show Class 28 - HOYS TOPHAM BARNES SHOW HUNTER PONY QUALIFIER - 143cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

1272 Templeton, Julie Farmer, Abbie Wycroft Dali

352 Gillett, Christina Baxter, Charley ROTHERWOOD MR MOTIVATOR
354 Nicoll, Kimberley McCartney, Katelin Spot on Harrison

353 Lobb, Shirley Dymond, Abigail Schumacker

1340 Boardman, Emma Mears, Isabella Lyndeth Hustler

348 Gonzalez, Sarah Gonzalez, Evita CHASEFORD SPARKLE

1409 Williams, K Williams, Abbie Stanley Grange Regal realm
1384 Cousins, K Rees, Mollyann Drakemyre Regal Affair
349 Openshaw, Lynn Openshaw, Sophie Langfield sky blue

350 robinson, hannah Robinson, Pia Nutwood spring charm

351 Show Team, Stanley Grange Potts, Callum RAEMOIR SO MIGHTY

Total No. Entries 11

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
364
363
1273
1410
1357
358
359
355
360
356
357
270
274
361
362
365
1408

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

29 - HOYS TOPHAM BARNES SHOW HUNTER PONY QUALIFIER - 153cm

Exhibitor Name
Booth, Samantha
Stanier, Nicola
Templeton, Julie
Thompson, Felicity
Enticott, Kate
Cosgrove, Diana
Leonard, Charlotte
Thomas, Karyn
Barr, Debbie
McCluskey, Joyce
Shepherd, Debbie
Thomas, Tanya
Higgins, Belinda
Goodwin, Katie
Stuart, Jayne

Show Team, Stanley Grange

Williams, K

Rider Name

Booth, Rebecca
Stanier, Rowen
Simms, George
Thompson, Freddie
Enticott, Kate
Cosgrove, Mark
Leonard, Charlotte
Thomas, Ellena
Barr, Alice
McCluskey, Melissa
Shepherd, Millie
Thomas, Shakira
Higgins, Katie
Goodwin, Katie
Stuart, Christina
Elliott, Lucinda
Williams, Abbie

Horse Name

Tambrook Super Star
Supernatural

Leave It To You

Chiddock Tick Tock
Pocohuntas

LUCKY STRIKE

NEW DIMENSION
Ashlands Arctic Eagle
penstrumbly upsee daisy
BURFORD SEA LORD
Courtland (JP) Fair Thyme
Ellenbrook Masterplan
Pantywaun Rafael
Rudgeway Maestro
SHENBROOK FLAMING ACE
THE ULTIMATE LEGACY
Greylands Sundance Kid

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1272
364

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014
Championship 7 - HOYS SHOW HUNTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Templeton, Julie Farmer, Abbie Wycroft Dali
Booth, Samantha Booth, Rebecca Tambrook Super Star

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1413
366
1417
1414
368
373
384
387
376
547
367
369
370
371
372
374
375
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
385
386
332
1297
1365
590
1330
1287
1218
1440
1418

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

30 - HOYS COLNE M&M LEAD REIN PONY QUALIFIER

Exhibitor Name
Wardroper, M
TILL, HENRIETTA
Bhogal, K

Lucas, Kirstie
Show Team, Stanley Grange
Gillett, Christina
Loveridge, Sam
Wharton, Victoria
Crump, Serena
Watson, Paulette
John, Phillippa
Neath, Jayne
Georgakis, Alison
cave, linzi
Roberts, Harriet
Barr, Debbie
Goodler, Jessica
Edwards-Brady, Emma
Reynolds, Hayley
Holford, Nicky
Davis, Paul

Stiles, Joanna
Simpson, Zoe
Burchell, Oliver
Laity, Marie

Kirk, Niqi

Archer, Sarah Jane
Edwards, Anne
Newbery, Jacky
HENDY, ANNELI
Thomas, Debbie
Emmerson, Sarah
Bagshaw, B
Armson, Richard
Walker, Samatha

Rider Name
Carabine, Bobby
TILL, INDIA
Ferry, Alice
Lucas, Henry
McLeay, Sienna
Hayes, Flora
Loveridge, Paige
Wharton, Jasmine
Crump, Anna
Watson, Amelia
John, Jade
Neath, Emilia
Georgakis, Ella
cave, eve
Roberts, Imogen
Bevan, Rowan
Fowles, Lola
EDWARDS-BRADY, HARRY
Reynolds, Lewis
Mitchell, Brooke
Davis, Imogen
Stiles, Oliver
Simpson, Zoe
Thompson, Harriett
Laity, Samuel
Burry, Jack
Archer, Sophie
Shinrley, Ellie
Lockhart, A
HENDY, ANNELI
Grota, Libby
Welford, Flory
Hanger, Harriet
Armson, Polly
Walker, Lilly

35

Horse Name

Woodend Marigold

BRIAR KRIS KIN

Pumphill Mr Theodore
Malby Mahyong

COSFORD CHALLENGER
KERLOCH ELIZA

Stourton President
Wenden choice
Mardenway Amazing Grace
Wye dean Sinatra

Celtic Butterfly
Finglebridge Funtime
Hackamore Jorja Brown
hollydell mario

JENKIRA HAVANNAI
Kerloch Rebel
LEAVENTHORPE VIOLET STAR
MOORTOWN DIVINE
Mynyddtarren Hugo
NEWOAK FALLING FREE
NEWOAK HAZEL

Rochedo Beach Bandit
Rosmarche Candytuft
Shilstone Rocks Sweet Talk
Thistledown Candice
TREFYNYS TROOPER
Trehwfa Cracker Jack
Coychurch Pear Drop
Newoak Royal Edition

cui flash fame

Colne Torpedo

Blackertor Panache
Dunnabridge (W) Woodcock
Salbrook Daniel

Westfirle Red Kite

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1415
388
386
394
390
396
1377
392
1435
402
367
391
393
144
395
397
398
399
400
401
1232
1242
1450
1430
1446

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

31 - HOYS BRINETON/KARE-PLUS M&M FIRST RIDDEN QUALIFIER

Exhibitor Name
Lucas, Kirstie
Tomlinson, Elaine
Kirk, Niqi
Boardman, Emma
Preece, Christine
Edwards, Ken
Holmes, Zoe
Neath, Jayne
MacGregor, Justine
Green, Julie

John, Phillippa
Southworth, Judith
Jones, Stephanie
Hudson, Catherine
Bowen, Kerry
Richards, Marie
Carmichael, Jan
THOMAS, DAVID
Hanson, Rachael
Macey, Anna
Marriott-Payne, Katy
Hillard, L B

Parker, Sarah
Clark & Lucas
Harvey, John

Rider Name

Lucas, Kizzie
Simmonds, Eleanor
Burry, Jack
Kirkbridge, Abbie
Oakes, Charlie
Houghton (Devon), William
Holmes, Georgina
Neath, Gia
MacGregor, Erin
Green, Charlotte
John, Jade
Southworth, James
Williams, Jed
Aristidou, Taliah
Avery, Maia
richards, amy
Carmichael, Hannah
Thomas, Tori
Hanson, Isobel
Macey, Abby
Turner, Olivia
Hillard, Aimee
Parker, Sarah
Clark, Zara

Rogers, Henrietta

Horse Name

Heniarth Quasar
Birchmoor Admiral
TREFYNYS TROOPER
DYKES HEATHER MEAD
Buckberry Emile
Langworthy Curlew
Glebedale Mumbo Jumbo
Chetwynd Llew
Thistledown Spanish Opera
THISTLEDOWN EDISON
Celtic Butterfly

Ceulan Shem

COSFORD WILCO
Gartconnel Siaradus
Gwauniarll Whisky
Llanarth Sotheby

Marsh Midas
PANTYCOED SILVER CHARM
Sharptor Bellisima
Shilstone Rocks Freedom
Thistledown Islle
Gryngallt Pretty Picture
Kyleburn Kazek

Delami Verdi

Newtonhill Prince Albert

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1415
388

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014
Championship 8 - HOYS M&M MINI CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Lucas, Kirstie Lucas, Kizzie Heniarth Quasar
Tomlinson, Elaine Simmonds, Eleanor Birchmoor Admiral

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
Show Year 2014
Show Class 32 - NPS PEASEDOWN STUD INTERMEDIATE RIDDEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - Welsh C & D

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
404 Talbot, Jessica Talbot, Jessica Cascob Locomotion 1st
405 Common, Katie Common, Katie NANTWOOD SOLOMON 2nd
1230 Hoare, Mary Waite, Lucy Fourjoys Flash Robin 3rd
1267 Lewis, Charlotte Lewis, Charlotte Degla brenin 4th
260 Reynolds, Katie Curant, Lisa BROUGHTON SYDNELLA 5th
591 Houlbrooke, Elizabeth  Houlbrooke, Elizabeth BYEFIELDS LANCELOT 6th
403 Snellgrove, Claire Snellgrove, Claire BLAENGWEN FREDDIE FLINTOFF 7th
407 Pring, Judy Pring, Judy Trysglwyn Deio 8th

Total No. En 8



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 33 - NPS PEASEDOWN STUD INTERMEDIATE RIDDEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - Fell, Dales & Highland
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
409 Smith, Willian lan Smith, Kirsteen Bracklinn Jackpot 1st
410 Hall, Timothy Abbott - Hall, April CASTLE HILL DUKE 11 2nd
416 McMurray, Gillian McMurray, Kirstin TRAILTROW TANERA 3rd
408 Family , Sturgess Sturgess, Victoria Billesdons Countrymaid 4th
412 Robinson, Julie Robinson, Julie MORIANAS DALE MIA 5th
414 Waite, Lisa Waite, Lisa Roandale April 6th
221 Lees, Carol Lees, Charde Lachie Of Whitefield 7th
218 Bell, Zoe Bell, Zoe Carlung Minstrel

411 Grant, Christopher Grant, Christopher Dewley Standfast

413 Worsdale, Carolyn Worsdale, Anna-Claire  NEATHROSE GEORGIE GIRL

203 Robinson, Julie Robinson, Alex ROCEFELLS MOLLS DOLL

415 Carter, Angela Hamper, Abigail Shanohah Finnley

417 Bright, Bobby Bright, Rachel Trowan Mercury

226 Thomas & Clynes, L& T Clynes, Terry Xavier of Alltnacailleach

1281 Osborne, M Osborne, Virginia Rosebuch Il na Dialach

Total No. Entries 15



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 34 - NPS PEASEDOWN STUD INTERMEDIATE RIDDEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - New Forest & Connemara
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

418 Jeapes, Sara Jeapes, Sara Backley Touch of Gold  1st

235 Goodman, Sharon Paterson, Janine Knavesash Northstar 2nd

419 Simpson, Gill Mott, Jessica HONEYHILL THYME 3rd

422 Hadwen, Diane Hadwen, Philippa Samsons Spy 4th

421 Evans, Karen Place, Jane Oakfield Magnum 5th

232 Moxon, Julie Moxon, Julie Furzley Magician 6th

420 Pressey, Lisa Pressey, Lisa LONGWATER NUTMEG 7th

Total No. Entries 7



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 35 - NPS PEASEDOWN STUD INTERMEDIATE RIDDEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - Welsh A & B
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

148 Filmer,JM Sheehan, Claire Adagio De L'aurore 1st

1256 McGrail, katherine McGrail, katherine Longstone Royal Messiah 2nd

142 Pudge, David Pudge, Emma BRYNDORION TOMOS 3rd

425 Worsdale, Carolyn Baynton, Amy Ronswood Atlantis 4th

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 36 - NPS PEASEDOWN STUD INTERMEDIATE RIDDEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name  Result

1392 Wheway, Stephanie Wheway, Stephanie Oswald 1st

164 Bowling, Katherine Bowling, Katherine Drumrunie 2nd

426 Bell, Antony McClurg, Eva Barns Rosanna

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 9 - NPS PEASEDOWN STUD INTERMEDIATE RIDDEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND CHAMPIONSHIP
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

404 Talbot, Jessica Talbot, Jessica Cascob Locomotion Champion

148 Filmer, J M Sheehan, Claire Adagio De L'aurore Reserve



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 37 - NPS PICTON NOVICE RIDDEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1220 Westcott, Abbie Westcott, Abbie Cider Apple 1st

164 Bowling, Katherine Bowling, Katherine Drumrunie 2nd

1308 Hill, K Bird, Rebecca Briar Paladin 3rd

427 Brown, Pamela Brown, Pamela ANCHOR FAIRYTALE

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
424
431
434
1387
423
430
432
428
429
433

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

38 - NPS PICTON NOVICE RIDDEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - Welsh A&B

Exhibitor Name
Hilton, Rowen

Plumb, Freddie
Jones, Tigre

Parker, Sarah

Scott, Lynn

Mander, Kathryn
Evans, Richard & Jean
Reynolds, Katie
Kingston, Lauren
Evans, Richard & Jean

Rider Name
Hilton, Rowen
Plumb, Madeline
Gullidge-Jones, Natalia
Parker, Sarah
Scott, Emma
Mander, Kathryn
Waters, Eirian
Curant, Lisa
Kingston, Lauren
Evans, Sara

10

Horse Name
Milford Fair Breeze

Thistledown Land of the Free

YERBESTON COPPER
Chetwynd Jasper

Lacy Milan

Priestwood Lola
THISTLEDOWN SEA ANCHOR
DAUCKESTER SIMI

Ernford Butler

Thistledown Velvets Boy

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 39 - NPS PICTON NOVICE RIDDEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - New Forest & Connemara
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1323 Wheway, Stephanie Wheway, Stephani Woodbank Smokey Sam  1st
251 Jones, Kelly Elizabeth Jones, Kelly Elizabe Shanbo Rory 2nd
435 Hilton, Rowen Hilton, Rowen Chilham Sand Castle 3rd
422 Hadwen, Diane Hadwen, Philippa Samsons Spy 4th
437 Croucher, Kate Croucher, Kate KILFENORA PRINCESS 5th
441 Fitzsimons, Amie Fitzsimons, Amie Rosmeen Double Star 6th
436 Haskell, Jane Haskell, Jane Furzley Fanfaire

438 Murray, Verity Murray, Verity Leam Little Maid

439 Watts, Rachel Watts, Rachel Lough Melvin Boden

440 Shanks, Jessica Shanks, Jessica Rosmeen Delphinus

442 Kershaw, Terri Kershaw, Terri Spinway Rememberance

1324 Wheway, Stephanie Wainwright, Kerry Skellorn Armieta

Total No. Entries 12



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 40 - NPS PICTON NOVICE RIDDEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - Fell, Dales & Highland
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
416 McMurray, Gillian McMurray, Kirstin  TRAILTROW TANERA 1st
445 Robinson, Julie Lewis, Bethan GREENHOLME DEC 2nd
446 Eminson, Nicola Eminson, Nicola Lunesdale Prince Regent 3rd
801 Brown, Holly Brown, Holly TOWNEND STARDUST 4th
444 Devonshire, Alyson  Julian, Sarah Chyvounder Damask Rose 5th
447 Hammill, Sally-Ann Hammill, Sally-Ann Sunglow Black Princess 6th
208 Atherden, Frazer Atherden, Frazer = Lowhouses JR

412 Robinson, Julie Robinson, Julie MORIANAS DALE MIA

448 Downham, Jessica Downham, Jessica The Monarch Of Kewstoke

199 Davies, Christopher  Davies, Christopher LOWNTHWAITE ROMEO

Total No. Entries 10



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
451
1309
1267
1318
557
449
450

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014
41 - NPS PICTON NOVICE RIDDEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - Welsh C&D

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Thomas & Clynes, L& T Clynes, Terry PENTREFELIN GEE WHIZ 1st
Hill, K Bird, Rebecca Joebex Galaxy 2nd
Lewis, Charlotte Lewis, Charlotte Degla brenin 3rd
Philbey, K Philbey, K Pucklechurch Diamond Murphy 4th
Sheen, Mark Sheen, Emily Rivervalley Raindaisy 5th
Galbraith, Hazel Russell, David Bluehaven Lloyd George 6th
Binns, Debbie Binns, Debbie Llangattock Danny Boy

Total No. Entries 7th



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 9 -NPS PICTON NOVICE RIDDEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND CHAMPIONSHIP
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1323 Wheway, Stephanie Wheway, Stephanie Woodbank Smokey Sam Champion

424 Hilton, Rowen Hilton, Rowen Milford Fair Breeze Reserve



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class F400 - NPS PEASEDOWN INTERMEDIATE M&M RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Welsh C&D
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
406 Jones, Kelly Elizabeth Jones, Kelly Elizabeth Nunthorpe Yorkshire Rose 1st
256 Minns, Olivia Minns, Alice Popsters Lazenby 2nd
1315 Bracey, Lucy Bracey, Lucy Lantine Darcy 3rd
259 Walton, Julie-Anne Johnson, Ricky Abercippyn Jonjo 4th
455 Jenkins, Charlotte Jenkins, Charlotte Hendreforgan Princess Anne 5th
453 Mander, Kathryn Mander, Kathryn Bodwenarth Blood Royale 6th
457 Burnie, Patrica James, Philippa SYDENHAM OXSLIP 7th
261 Murray, Verity Murray, Verity Casnewydd Polly 8th
456 Smith, Phillipa Smith, Phillipa LADY LEONA 9th
459 Hyland, Lucinda Hyland, Lucinda Willowway Golden Jubilee 10th
454 Price, Jessica Price, Jessica Briarderyn Royal Hoity-Toity

262 Bettison, Sophie Bettison, Sophie Ddraiggoch Brenin Solomon

263 Hanover, Taran Hanover, Taran KENTCHURCH COPYCAT

458 Smith, Natasha Smith, Natasha Wealdstone Duke

405 Common, Katie Common, Katie NANTWOOD SOLOMON

1394 Cooper, Claire Cooper, Kylie Trixies Black Magic

Total No. Entries 16



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class F401 - NPS PEASEDOWN STUD INTERMEDIATE M&M RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Fell, Dales & Highland
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
206 Graham, Jill Williams, Brian COLLIERY BEAUTY II 1st
1396 Devane, Aimee Devane, Aimee Elmere Loch Ryan 2nd
197 Stone, Joanne Felton, Jade foalsyke little topper 3rd
212 Elliott, John Elliot, Millicent Annie  STUFFWOOD PRIMROSE 4th
1214 Radice, Christine Simpson, Molly Holmedown Charlotte 5th
460 Edmunds, Eve Faulconbridge, Nicola Agnes of Combebank 6th
1374 Duxbury, Katie Duxbury, Katie Greenholme Caitlin 7th
462 Watson, Kate Watson, Kate TARBARL MARY-JANE 8th
416 McMurray, Gillian McMurray, Kirstin TRAILTROW TANERA 9th
202 Simmonds, Danielle Simmonds, Ellie MURTHWAITE BOBBY'S LAST 10th
461 Brown, Pamela Brown, Pamela Linnel Poppy

446 Eminson, Nicola Eminson, Nicola Lunesdale Prince Regent

Total No. Entries 12



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
468
234
1323
467
253
418
464
466
463
227
245
246
465
440
441
241
469
470
794
251

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

F402 - NPS PEASEDOWN STUD INTERMEDIATE M&M RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - New Forest & Connemara

Exhibitor Name
Brown, Pamela
Booth, Lucy
Wheway, Stephanie
Please, Sarah
Somerset, Jane
Jeapes, Sara
Warmington, Grace
Preece, Christine
Randall, Rhiannon
LAWRENCE, ZOE
Miller, Charlotte
Edgar, Leah

Smith, Amy

Shanks, Jessica
Fitzsimons, Amie
Norton, lan

Corrie, Emily
Woods (nee Spacey), Julia
Howie, Jodie

Jones, Kelly Elizabeth

Rider Name

Brown, Pamela
Booth, Lucy
Wheway, Stephanie
Please, Jessica
Somerset, Jane
Jeapes, Sara
Warmington, Grace
Oakes, Victoria
Randall, Rhiannon
LAWRENCE, ZOE
Miller, Charlotte
Edgar, Leah

Smith, Amy

Shanks, Jessica
Fitzsimons, Amie
Norton, lan

Corrie, Emily
Woods (nee Spacey), Julia
Howie, Jodie

Jones, Kelly Elizabeth

Horse Name

WANNIE LAD

Hurtstock Cornish Amber
Woodbank Smokey Sam
tulira darog

Tesremos Top Bear
Backley Touch of Gold
kindesella isabella

PSF Molly

Farriers First dream
BEDESLEA GESSAMINE
Crazy Horse

Dalyhill Jack

OAKLANDS SEASHELL
Rosmeen Delphinus
Rosmeen Double Star

WILLOWAY TALK OF THE TOWN

Windsmoor King James
Wormsley Glen Paddy
Eastlands Haydn
Shanbo Rory

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class F403 - NPS PEASEDOWN STUD INTERMEDIATE M&M RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Welsh A & B
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
145 Atkinson, Linda Atkinson, Hannah Thistledown Lakewood 1st
150 Grota, Hayley Marriott Payne, Katy CADLANVALLEY BUZBY 2nd
475 Burchell, Oliver Davison Irvine, Charlotte THISTLEDOWN SPECIAL V.I.P  3rd
147 Barr, Debbie Pallett, Gemma Waitwith Golden Wind 4th
149 Simmonds, Danielle  Simmonds, Georgie BORETON MERCURY 5th
142 Pudge, David Pudge, Emma BRYNDORION TOMOS 6th
1395 Cooper, Claire Bryan, Chloe Rhonson Armagnac 7th
473 Hillman, Christine Hillman, Cheryl Llanarth Grenade 8th
472 Bloss, Nikki bloss, robyn Forlan Honey Dundandy 9th
474 Furniss, Paula Furniss, Ella Polmesk Supersonic 10th
471 Chadwick, Deborah urmson, antonia BROCKABYE EDELWEISS

154 Jenkins, Charlotte Herbert, Katie Waxwing Keltic Rambler

Total No. Entries 12



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class F404 - NPS PEASEDOWN STUD INTERMEDIATE M&M RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
168 Tomlinson, Elaine Tomlinson, Alice Birchmoor Drover 1st
776 Gregory, Jenny friend, charlotte Knix Perfect Pete 2nd
1236 French, Kestra French, Kestra Blackthorn Poteen 3rd
476 Harper-Adams, Deni Costello, Katie Cayberry Hotshot 4th
674 Smith, Phillipa Smith, Phillipa Greenferns Bentley  5th
396 Edwards, Ken Houghton (Devon), William Langworthy Curlew  6th
477 Robertson, Debbie raynor, jessica Earl Harold 7th
1151 Price, Jessica Price, Jessica Torfields Copper Coin 8th
166 Bryant, MaryRose Etchells, Elizabeth Moonpenny Aquarius Sth

Total No. Entries 9



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 11 - NPS PEASEDOWN STUD INTERMEDIATE RIDDEN M&M CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

206 Graham, Jill Williams, Brian COLLIERY BEAUTY II Champion

145 Atkinson, Linda Atkinson, Hannah Thistledown Lakewood Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
486
487
491
1361
488
495
201
480
479
1216
478
216
455
1276
221
483
485
489
490
492
494
258

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

42 - JUNIOR OPEN RIDDEN M&M - Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name
Cox, Wayne
Felton, Jade
Wilson, Mark

Armstrong-Small, Justi

Darlington, S J
Morris, Ella
Robinson, Julie
Wood, Julie
McHale, Amanda
Stone, J

Kingham, Julie
Headspeath, Victoria
Jenkins, Charlotte
Hadley, Francesca
Lees, Carol
McCracken, Pamela
Bissmire, Kerren
Scott, Carol
Blackmar, Sian
Bowen, Julie

Hitt, Jenni

Jordan, Diane

22

Rider Name

Cox, Milly
Felton, Jade
Wilson, Lauren
Okeeffe, Sophie
Leake, Phoebe
Holland, Ellie
Metcalfe, Anna
Wood, Faith Ella
mchale, olivia
Andrews, Megan
Kingham, Zoe
Headspeath, Jordan
Wilson, Fiona
Hadley, Francesca
Lees, Charde
McCracken, Alice
Bissmire, Jade
Scott, Gemma
Blackmar, Megan
Bowen, Ellie

Hitt, Anya
Abrahall, Isabelle

Horse Name

Murthwaite sarge
RHYDYPANDY CYMRO JACK
Soden Gwynfor

Castle Hill Magic

sauvey golden condor
Wellbrow Buster
Lunesdale Warrior Queen
Dycott Elegant Lady
beenleighford firefly
Thistledown Sabrina
Aldermoor Charisma
Burnside Seamus
Hendreforgan Princess Anne
Bronheulog Apricot
Lachie Of Whitefield
Lough King

Maesbrithdir Melody
Seiont Cyfrynich
SELLERNAN DIAMOND
Townend Barty

Waxwing Ragamuffin
Wyken Romeo

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 43 - JUNIOR HANDLER - 5-8 years

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
496 Godfrey-Faussett, Rebecca Godfrey-Faussett, Eugenie Briar Barnaby 1st
1279 Griffiths, Anwen Smart, Lisa Ladbury Elegance 2nd
497 Morris, Ella Morris, Emily Caridines Cut - A- Dash 3rd
498 Stone, Joanne andews, emilia Fire moon eclipse 4th
499 Light, Kevin Penston, Phoebe Hallows Rhosyn Lily 5th
500 Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins , Oscar Rowfantina Hatttrick 6th
501 Irvine, Alison Irvine, Emily Templedruid Alias 7th
502 Beard, Sam Beard, Carys Wian Argriag

Total No. Entries 8



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1346

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014
44 - JUNIOR SIDE SADDLE

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
Chinn, C Chinn, Emma

Horse Name
Poppy

Result
1st



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1233
493
507
1232
503
471
504
506

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

45 - JUNIOR NOVICE RIDDEN M&M - Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name
Marriott-Payne, Katy
Sheehan, Claire
Hope, Claire
Marriott-Payne, Katy
Parker, Sarah
Chadwick, Deborah
Kirkbride, Lisa
Robertson, Debbie

Rider Name
Sanders, Darcy
Sheehan, Jessica
Hope, Eleanor
Turner, Olivia
Parker, Bonnie
urmson, antonia
Kirkbride, Ellie
Weston, Daisy

Horse Name

Shamrocklake Magma Shakira
WAITWITH DAMSEL
Wellesbourne Prince Charming
Thistledown Islle

Briars Anniversary

BROCKABYE EDELWEISS

Dykes Blackberry Mead
Wedderlie Marco

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
272
275
1231
523
1346
1347
398
509
472
508
480
505
540

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

46 - JUNIOR MIS MATCHED PAIRS (Please enter each rider/pony separately)

Exhibitor Name
Arnold, R

Arnold, R

Jewson, Natasha
Scudamore, Caron
Chinn, C

Chinn, C

Nunn, Vanessa
Nunn, Vanessa
Bloss, Nikki

Bloss, Nikki
Wood, Julie
Parkhouse, Serena
Parkhouse, Serena

Rider Name

Vale, Helena
Vale, Katarina
Jewson, Scarlet
Scudamore, Zara
Chinn, Emma
Chinn, Lucinda
Carmicheal, Hannah
Nunn, William
Bloss, Minty
gunter, adele
Wood, Faith Ella
Parkhouse, Emmy
Parkhouse, Emmy

Horse Name
WHISTLING ARROW
WHISTLING DUKE

Maesyberwyn Waving Corn

Crumpwell Hanley
Poppy

Brynodyn Scimitar
Marsh Midas

Troswell Clear As Mud
Forlan Honey Dundandy
Meldan Mab Y Brenin

Dycott Elegant Lady
ROSEVIEW PHOENIX
GWITHIAN GERAINT

Result
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
490
479
142
520
272
275
510
513
514
515
1233
1234
401
521
512
680
481
211
1347
1348
511
500

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

47 - JUNIOR MATCHED PAIRS (please enter each child/pony separately)

Exhibitor Name
Blackmar, Sian
McHale, Amanda
Pudge, David
Darlington, S J
Arnold, R

Arnold, R

Ripper, Louise
Ripper, Louise
Canton, Kate
Canton, Kate
Marriott-Payne, Katy
Marriott-Payne, Katy
Macey, Anna
Macey, Anna

Hoad, Nina
Harrison, A

Jones, Ellen

Jones, Ellen

Chinn, C

Chinn, C

Hawkins, Alexandra
Hawkins, Alexandra

22

Rider Name
Blackmar, Megan
mchale, olivia

Pudge, Emma
Darlington, Georgia
Vale, Helena

Vale, Katarina

Ripper, Amber
Ripper, Jade

Davies, Caleb
Canton-Davies, Poppy
Sanders, Darcy
Payne, Thomas
Macey, Abby

Macey, Abby
MacDonald (Dorset), Maisie
Marlow, Kitty

Jones, Lucy

Jones (Cumbria), Sophie
Chinn, Lucinda

Chinn, Lucinda
Hawkins , Oscar
Hawkins , Violet

Horse Name
SELLERNAN DIAMOND

beenleighford firefly

BRYNDORION TOMOS

Blissland Echo

WHISTLING ARROW
WHISTLING DUKE
Afan Christopher

Dyfed Rhuddin
EVIE'S PRIDE
HELAWI CAPRICIOUS

Shamrocklake Magma Shakira

Powys Jack Flash

Shilstone Rocks Freedom
Champlers Viscount
DUNMERE CHIFF CHAFF

Briars Armagnac

NIPNA FLAMING KATIE
Sparket Classy Girl

Brynodyn Scimitar
Rhydsance Peanut
Beretun Peanuts
Rowfantina Hatttrick

Result
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
5th
5th
6th
6th
7th
7th
8th
8th
9th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1218
367
516
498
515
1308
512
377
496
1225
514
381

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

48 - JUNIOR M&M LEAD REIN - Non Welsh

Exhibitor Name
Bagshaw, B

John, Phillippa

Gould, Gillian

Stone, Joanne

Canton, Kate

Hill, K

Hoad, Nina
Edwards-Brady, Emma
Godfrey-Faussett, Rebecca
Gannon, Sophie
Canton, Kate

Stiles, Joanna

Rider Name

Hanger, Harriet

John, Jade

Coley, Oliver

andews, emilia
Canton-Davies, Poppy
Bird, Rebecca

MacDonald (Dorset), Maisie
EDWARDS-BRADY, HARRY
Godfrey-Faussett, Eugenie
Gannon, Daisy

Davies, Caleb

Stiles, Oliver

Horse Name
Dunnabridge (W) Woodcock
Celtic Butterfly
Moortown Bushman
Fire moon eclipse
HELAWI CAPRICIOUS
Briar Paladin

DUNMERE CHIFF CHAFF
MOORTOWN DIVINE
Briar Barnaby
Westpark Ebony Star
EVIE'S PRIDE

Rochedo Beach Bandit

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
482
517
519
695
389
496

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

49 - JUNIOR M&M FIRST RIDDEN - Non Welsh

Exhibitor Name

Sheehan, Claire

Pinfield, Sarah

John, Phillippa

Gregory, Jenny

John, Phillippa
Godfrey-Faussett, Rebecca

Rider Name

Sheehan, Danielle
Pinfield, A

John, Jake

Gregory, George

John, Phillippa
Godfrey-Faussett, Eugenie

Horse Name

Hollydell Voyage

Anchor Eeyore

Newoak Asha
ULVERSCROFT SIR HARRY
Briar Prince

Briar Barnaby

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
520
399
1292
521
526
513
431
1276
345
146
510
522
523
504
524
525
397
527
528
433
1231
482
493

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

50 - JUNIOR OPEN RIDDEN M&M - Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name
Darlington, S J
THOMAS, DAVID
Lines, Andrew
Macey, Anna
Bissmire, Kerren
Ripper, Louise
Plumb, Freddie
Hadley, Francesca
Kirk, Niqi

Fisher, Julie
Ripper, Louise
Scott, Andrew
Scudamore, Caron
Kirkbride, Lisa
Robertson, Debbie
Hobbs, Sally
Richards, Marie
Williams, Ruth
Simmonds, Eleanor

Evans, Richard & Jean

Jewson, Natasha
Sheehan, Claire
Sheehan, Claire

Total No. Entries 17

Rider Name
Darlington, Georgia
Thomas, Tori
Lines, Isobel
Macey, Abby
George, Alex
Ripper, Jade
Plumb, Madeline
Hadley, Francesca
Kirk, Isobella
Fisher, Poppy
Ripper, Amber
Scott, Amy
Scudamore, Zara
Kirkbride, Ellie
Weston, Daisy
Gill, Hattie
richards, amy
Williams, Megan
Simmonds, Eleanor
Evans, Sara
Jewson, Natasha
Sheehan, Danielle
Sheehan, Jessica

Horse Name
Blissland Echo

PANTYCOED SILVER CHARM

Pumphill Banter
Champlers Viscount
penllyn marten
Dyfed Rhuddin

Thistledown Land of the Free

Bronheulog Apricot

Stockham Count Quick Silver

Tryfel Arrow

Afan Christopher
Cosley Kea
Crumpwell Hanley

Dykes Blackberry Mead
Gunthwaite Gossamer

Keizershoek Fons
Llanarth Sotheby
Scraffton Hubble
Stepley Samara

Thistledown Velvets Boy
Maesyberwyn Waving Corn

Hollydell Voyage

WAITWITH DAMSEL

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
531
549
510
335
398
433
533
494
507
480
529
228
513
151
395
179
530
532
272
1216
519
1308
1359
1368

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

51 - JUNIOR HANDLER - 9-14 years

Exhibitor Name

Evans, Richard & Jean

O'Connor, Sally
Ripper, Louise
Monks, Jenny
Carmichael, Jan

Evans, Richard & Jean

Naylor, Laura
Hitt, Jenni

Hope, Claire
Wood, Julie
Talbot, Jessica
Young, Justine
Ripper, Louise
Quinlan, Georgia
Bowen, Kerry
Nicoll, Kimberley
Higgins, Belinda
LAWRENCE, ZOE
Arnold, R
Stone, J

John, Phillippa
Hill, K

bosman, Michelle
Cowan, Rachel

Rider Name
Evans, Caryl
O'Connor, Amelia
Ripper, Amber
Monks, Bronte

Carmichael, Hannah

Evans, Sara
naylor, joshua
Hitt, Anya

Hope, Eleanor
Wood, Faith Ella
Talbot, Jessica
Young, Bea
Ripper, Jade
Quinlan, Georgia
Avery, Maia
Stewart, Lucy
Higgins, Katie
CLOONEY, ELLA
Vale, Helena
Andrews, Megan
John, Jake

Bird, Rebecca
Tweed, Tyler
Thompson, megan

Horse Name

ROMANY RIVER MOONSTONE
Blackhill Impulse

Afan Christopher

Forlan Honey Royale

Marsh Midas

Thistledown Velvets Boy
Trenewydd Danny Boy
Waxwing Ragamuffin
Wellesbourne Prince Charming
Dycott Elegant Lady
COEDENEIRIN LIMITED EDITION
Crabbswood Sunstar

Dyfed Rhuddin

Dymock Kickstart

Gwauniarll Whisky

Masterton Midsummer Rose
Moortown Hamish
THISTLEDOWN ANGELIC
WHISTLING ARROW
Thistledown Sabrina

Newoak Asha

Briar Paladin

Glywcoch Goldflake
Warrenmere Goldcrest

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 52 - JUNIOR HANDLER - 15-18 years

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
216 Headspeath, Victoria Headspeath, Jordan Burnside Seamus 1st
257 Jordan, Diane Abrahall, Isabelle WYKEN LADY JASMINE 2nd
486 Cox, Wayne Cox, Milly Murthwaite sarge 3rd
275 Arnold, R Vale, Katarina WHISTLING DUKE 4th
1335 Lees, Carol Lees, Carol Fairlawn Oliver 5th

Total No. Entries 5



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
533
212
534
455
483
1216
478
529
228
535

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014

53 - JUNIOR NOVICE RIDDEN M&M - Large Breeds

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
Naylor, Laura naylor, joshua
Elliott, John Elliot, Millicent Annie
Court, Amanda Court, Sophie
Jenkins, Charlotte Wilson, Fiona
McCracken, Pamela  McCracken, Alice
Stone, J Andrews, Megan
Kingham, Julie Kingham, Zoe
Talbot, Jessica Talbot, Jessica
Young, Justine Young, Bea
Wilson, Lorraine Wilson, Fiona

10

Horse Name

Trenewydd Danny Boy
STUFFWOOD PRIMROSE
Canal Dun

Hendreforgan Princess Anne
Lough King

Thistledown Sabrina
Aldermoor Charisma
COEDENEIRIN LIMITED EDITION
Crabbswood Sunstar
Medarth the Survivor

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 54 - JUNIOR SHOW PONY/ SHOW HUNTER PONY LEAD REIN

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
325 Godfrey-Faussett, Rebecca  Godfrey-Faussett, Eugenie GRYGALLT PICTURE FRAME  1st
536 Wharton, Kate Wharton, Anna Centurion Lil Star 2nd
1278 Whitlock, Paula Andrews, Emilia Drenrow Chance Encouncter 3rd
1360 bosman, Michelle Cowley, Leo Romanno Royal Elegance 4th
537 Williams, Ruth Williams, Grace ROCKBURY REMEDY 5th
1316 Guyett, Terri Herring, freya Wychwood Love potion

538 Watson, Paulette Watson, Amelia Westerby Peter Pan

1276 Hadley, Francesca Hadley, Amelia Bronheulog Apricot

Total No. Entries 8



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 55 - JUNIOR SHOW PONY/SHOW HUNTER PONY FIRST RIDDEN

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
539 Georgakis, Alison  Georgakis, Ella Barkway Precocious 1st
497 Morris, Ella Morris, Emily  Caridines Cut - A-Dash 2nd
335 Monks, Jenny Monks, Bronte Forlan Honey Royale 3rd
538 Lutey, Abi Lutey, Harry Westerby Peter Pan 4th
1317 Guyett, Terri Herring, Freya Hightopps Samphire

Total No. Entries 5



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
172
1367
540
275
179
1286
272
173
1393
189

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

56 - JUNIOR SHOW PONY/SHOW HUNTER PONY

Exhibitor Name

Kivell, M

Cowan, Rachel
Parkhouse, Serena

Arnold, R

Nicoll, Kimberley

Parfitt, S
Arnold, R
Hope, Claire

Basin, Michelle
Nicoll, Kimberley

Rider Name
James, Emma

Thompson, megan
Parkhouse, Emmy

Vale, Katarina
Stewart, Lucy
Parfitt, Ruby
Vale, Helena

Hope, Eleanor
Tweede, Tyler

Horse Name

Crahan Rum Truffle
Hindleap Oliver Twist
GWITHIAN GERAINT
WHISTLING DUKE
Masterton Midsummer Rose
Becca Soverign Fare
WHISTLING ARROW
JAMANA MONKEY PUZZLE
Pica Golden Dust
McCartney, Katelin Crafton Blythe Spirit

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
378
368
541
547
545
1280
542
382
499
1328
1359
543
544
500
546
502
1226

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

57 - JUNIOR M&M LEAD REIN - Welsh

Exhibitor Name
Reynolds, Hayley

Show Team, Stanley Grange

Edwards-Brady, Emma
Watson, Paulette
Crump, Serena
Griffiths, Anwen
Dickinson, Linzy
Simpson, Zoe

Light, Kevin
Harding, S

Basin, Michelle
Pinfield, Sarah
Archer, N

Hawkins, Alexandra
Irvine, Alison
Beard, Sam
Gannon, Sophie

Rider Name
Reynolds, Lewis
McLeay, Sienna

EDWARDS-BRADY, HARRY

Watson, Amelia
Crump, Anna
Smart, Lisa
Marsh, Madeline
Simpson, Zoe
Penston, Phoebe
Turner, Spencer
Cowley, Leo
Pinfield, A
Archer-Andrews, Livie
Hawkins , Violet
Irvine, Emily
Beard, Carys
Gannon, Joe

Horse Name
Mynyddtarren Hugo
COSFORD CHALLENGER
castlemead andy pandy
Wye dean Sinatra
Rookery Soprano
Friarly Guardsman
GYDROS BILLY BOY
Rosmarche Candytuft
Hallows Rhosyn Lily
Thistledown Kopite
Glengogh Goldflake
HIGHLAND UNIQUE
Nantdywyll Caramel
Rowfantina Hatttrick
Templedruid Helio
Wian Argriag
Chalverston Paparazzi

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
507
526
431
1234
550
554
548
1231
1359
397
549
551
395
543
552
532
553
1227
146
1377
402

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

58 - JUNIOR M&M FIRST RIDDEN - Welsh

Exhibitor Name
Hope, Claire
Bissmire, Kerren
Plumb, Freddie
Marriott-Payne, Katy
LAWRENCE, ZOE
Moore, Rebecca
Hallett, Emma
Jewson, Natasha
Basin, Michelle
Richards, Marie
O'Connor, Sally
Bourne, Danielle
Bowen, Kerry
Pinfield, Sarah
Haworth, Natalie
LAWRENCE, ZOE
Harrison, Ashley
Gannon, Sophie
Fisher, Julie
Holmes, Zoe
Green, Julie

Rider Name
Hope, Eleanor
George, Alex
Plumb, Madeline
Payne, Thomas
LEMIEUX, CHLOE
Moore, Jodie
Hallett, Tamsin
Jewson, Natasha
Cowley, Leo
richards, amy
O'Connor, Amelia
bourne, harvey
Avery, Maia
Pinfield, A
Haworth, Ellie
CLOONEY, ELLA
marlow, Kitty
Gannon, Poppy
Fisher, Poppy
Holmes, Georgina
Green, C

Horse Name

Wellesbourne Prince Charming
penllyn marten

Thistledown Land of the Free
Powys Jack Flash

BLAENAU FANTASIA
WOLVERTON WHINNIE THE POOH
AYTOUNHILL ANNIVERSARY
Maesyberwyn Waving Corn
Glengogh Goldflake

Llanarth Sotheby

Blackhill Impulse

forlan maytime

Gwauniarll Whisky
HIGHLAND UNIQUE

Little Hadley Leonardo
THISTLEDOWN ANGELIC
westfirle simpkin

Bushmoor Rocco

Tryfel Arrow

Glebedale Mumbo Jumbo
Thistledown Eddison

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1347
555
590
498
1407
550
338
547
500
1225
502

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

59 - CONCOURS D'ELEGANCE - Lead Rein

Exhibitor Name

Chinn, C
Canton, Kate

HENDY, ANNELI
Stone, Joanne
Hadley, Francesca
LAWRENCE, ZOE

Green, Julie

Watson, Paulette
Hawkins, Alexandra
Gannon, Sophie

Beard, Sam

Rider Name

Chinn, Lucinda
Canton-Davies, Olivia
HENDY, ANNELI
andews, emilia
Hadley, Amelia
LEMIEUX, CHLOE

Green, C

Watson, Amelia
Hawkins , Violet
Gannon, Daisy

Beard, Carys

Horse Name

Brynodyn Scimitar

Briolen Chloe
cui flash fame

Fire moon eclipse
Bronheulog Apricot
BLAENAU FANTASIA
treowen Flashman
Wye dean Sinatra

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Rowfantina Hatttrick 9th
Westpark Ebony Star 10th

Wian Argriag



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
146
335
549
398
482

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

60 - CONCOURS D'ELEGANCE - First Ridden

Exhibitor Name
Fisher, Julie
Monks, Jenny
O'Connor, Sally
Carmichael, Jan
Sheehan, Claire

Total No. Entries 5

Rider Name

Fisher, Poppy
Monks, Bronte
O'Connor, Amelia
Carmichael, Hannah
Sheehan, Danielle

Horse Name

Tryfel Arrow

Forlan Honey Royale
Blackhill Impulse
Marsh Midas
Hollydell Voyage

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 61 - CONCOURS D'ELEGANCE - Junior Ridden Pony

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
480 Wood, Julie Wood, Faith Ella Dycott Elegant Lady 1st
1276 Hadley, Francesca Hadley, Francesca Bronheulog Apricot 2nd
1286 Parfitt, S Parfitt, Ruby Becca Soverign Fare 3rd
1346 Chinn, C Chinn, Emma Poppy 4th
354 Nicoll, Kimberley McCartney, Katelin Spot on Harrison

493 Sheehan, Claire Sheehan, Jessica WAITWITH DAMSEL

Total No. Entries 6



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 62 - NPS MICOR DEMOLITION M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - Lead Rein

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
512 Hoad, Nina MacDonald (Dorset), Maisie DUNMERE CHIFF CHAFF 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 63 - NPS MICOR DEMOLITION M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - First Ridden

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
391 Southworth, Judith Southworth, James Ceulan Shem 1st
505 Parkhouse, Serena Parkhouse, Emmy ROSEVIEW PHOENIX 2nd
548 Hallett, Emma Hallett, Tamsin AYTOUNHILL ANNIVERSARY  3rd
549 O'Connor, Sally O'Connor, Amelia  Blackhill Impulse

144 Hudson, Catherine Aristidou, Taliah Gartconnel Siaradus

395 Bowen, Kerry Avery, Maia Gwauniarll Whisky

431 Plumb, Freddie Plumb, Madeline  Thistledown Land of the Free

553 Harrison, Ashley marlow, Kitty westfirle simpkin

Total No. Entries 8



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
391
505

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

Championship 12 - NPS MICOR DEMOLITION M&M QUALIFYING ROUND CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name
Southworth, Judith
Parkhouse, Serena

Rider Name Horse Name
Southworth, James Ceulan Shem
Parkhouse, Emmy ROSEVIEW PHOENIX

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
423
434
1000
556
557

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014
64 - NPS DARGAVEL M&M YOUNG RIDDEN PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - 4 Years Old

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Scott, Lynn Scott, Emma Lacy Milan 1st
Jones, Tigre Gullidge-Jones, Natalia YERBESTON COPPER 2nd
MacBain, Menna MacBain, Beth Garthewin Ladyburn  3rd
Hudson, Catherine Aristidou, Taliah Gartconnel Show Star
Sheen, Mark Sheen, Emily Rivervalley Raindaisy

5



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
451
406
558
432
1302
445
156
448
506

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

65 - NPS DARGAVEL M&M YOUNG RIDDEN PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - 5 Years Old

Exhibitor Name
Thomas & Clynes, L& T
Jones, Kelly Elizabeth
Bourne, Danielle
Evans, Richard & Jean

Flynn, Emily

Robinson, Julie
Vaughan , Maria
Downham, Jessica
Robertson, Debbie

Rider Name
Clynes, Terry

Jones, Kelly Elizabeth
Bourne, Danielle

Waters, Eirian
Flynn, Emily
Lewis, Bethan

Vaughan , Sofia
Downham, Jessica
Weston, Daisy

Horse Name

PENTREFELIN GEE WHIZ
Nunthorpe Yorkshire Rose
carless highwayman
THISTLEDOWN SEA ANCHOR
Emperor of Achnacone
GREENHOLME DEC
Moortown Honeyboy

The Monarch Of Kewstoke
Wedderlie Marco

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1281
559
435
560
520
421

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014
66 - NPS DARGAVEL M&M YOUNG RIDDEN PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - 6 Years Old

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Osborne, M Osborne, Virginia Rosebuch Il na Dialach 1st
Bryant, MaryRose Etchells, Elizabeth ~ Warrenmere Woodcock 2nd
Hilton, Rowen Hilton, Rowen Chilham Sand Castle 3rd
Conway, Emma Conway, Sophie WAXWING SUNDAY BEST 4th
Darlington, S J Darlington, Georgia Blissland Echo

Evans, Karen Place, Jane Oakfield Magnum

Total No. Entries 6



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 13 - NPS DARGAVEL M&M YOUNG RIDDEN PONY QUALIFYING ROUND CHAMPIONSHIP
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

451 Thomas & Clynes, L& T Clynes, Terry PENTREFELIN GEE WHIZ Champion

1281 Osborne, M Osborne, Virginia  Rosebuch Il na Dialach Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
431
525
530
730
397
549
474
561
153
562
523

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

67 - NPS RHR DEMOLITION JUNIOR RIDDEN QUALIFYING ROUND - Small Breeds

Exhibitor Name
Plumb, Freddie
Hobbs, Sally
Higgins, Belinda
Minns, Olivia
Richards, Marie
O'Connor, Sally
Furniss, Paula
Thomas, Amanda
Southworth, Judith
Evans, Richard & Jean
Scudamore, Caron

11

Rider Name
Plumb, Madeline
Gill, Hattie
Higgins, Katie
Minns, Alice
richards, amy
O'Connor, Amelia
Furniss, Ella
Thomas, Charlotte
Southworth, James
Evans, Sara
Scudamore, Zara

Horse Name
Thistledown Land of the Free
Keizershoek Fons
Moortown Hamish
Salcombe Barbosa
Llanarth Sotheby
Blackhill Impulse
Polmesk Supersonic
COLBY SILVER SHADOW
Newcott Music Boy
Weston Sunny Boy
Crumpwell Hanley

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 68 - RHR DEMOLITION JUNIOR RIDDEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - Large Breeds not exc 138cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

489 Scott, Carol Scott, Gemma Seiont Cyfrynich 1st

492 Bowen, Julie Bowen, Ellie Townend Barty 2nd

563 Chadwick, Deborah urmson, antonia Hedgethorpe April Morning 3rd

422 Hadwen, Diane Hadwen, Philippa Samsons Spy 4th

479 McHale, Amanda mchale, olivia beenleighford firefly

488 Darlington, S J Leake, Phoebe sauvey golden condor

Total No. Entries 6



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 69 - RHR DEMOLITION JUNIOR RIDDEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - Large Breeds exc 138cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

564 Panek, Melaine Panek, Miss S. Shalfleet Solent Breeze 1st

483 McCracken, Pamela McCracken, Alice Lough King 2nd

469 Corrie, Emily Corrie, Emily Windsmoor King James

235 Goodman, Sharon Paterson, Janine Knavesash Northstar

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 14 - RHR DEMOLITION JUNIOR RIDDEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND CHAMPIONSHIP
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

525 Hobbs, Sally Gill, Hattie Keizershoek Fons Champion

489 Scott, Carol Scott, Gemma Seiont Cyfrynich Reserve



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 70 - NPS SHOWING WORLD MAGAZINE SHOW PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - Lead Rein
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1278 Whitlock, Paula Andrews, Emilia Drenrow Chance Encouncter 1st
566 Georgakis, Alison Hankey, Tilly Jane Parkvale Vanilla 2nd
567 Williams, Ruth Williams, Eve WINDBUSH MADELAINE 3rd
565 Armstong Small, Justine Bailey (Essex), Hannah BAYLEW ST LULLABY

536 Wharton, Kate Wharton, Anna Centurion Lil Star

Total No. Entries 5



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 71 - NPS SHOWING WORLD SHOW PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - First Ridden
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

539 Georgakis, Alison Georgakis, Ella Barkway Precocious 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 15 - NPS SHOWING WORLD MINI SHOW PONY QUALIFYING ROUND CHAMPIONSHIP
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

539 Georgakis, Alison Georgakis, Ella Barkway Precocious Champion

1278 Whitlock, Paula Andrews, Emilia Drenrow Chance Encouncter Reserve



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 72 - NPS SHOWING WORLD MAGAZINE SHOW HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - Lead Rein
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1373 Guyett, Terri Herring, Freya  Barford Little Gem  1st

537 Williams, Ruth Williams, Grace  ROCKBURY REMEDY 2nd

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 73 - NPS SHOWING WORLD MAGAZINE SHOW HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - First Ridden
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

568 Neath, Jayne Neath, Gia Gryngalt Pansy 1st

335 Monks, Jenny Monks, Bronte Forlan Honey Royale

334 Georgakis, Alison Georgakis, Ella  Yerbeston Darwin

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 16 - NPS SHOWING WORLD MAGAZINE SHOW HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND CHAMPIONSHIP
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1373 Guyett, Terri Herring, Freya Barford Little Gem Champion

537 Williams, Ruth Williams, Grace ROCKBURY REMEDY Reserve



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 74 - NPS NOVICE RIDDEN SHOW PONY/SHOW HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND Not exc 128cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1351 Guyett, Terri Vaughan, Sofia Hightopps Extravaganza 1st

1304 Pritchard-Simons, Anne Pritchard-Simons, Jess Cuphill Country Satin 2nd

568 Neath, Jayne Neath, Gia Gryngalt Pansy 3rd

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
570
179
569

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014
75 - NPS NOVICE RIDDEN SHOW PONY/SHOW HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND Exc 128cm but not exc 138cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow Classicolours Secrets Just Devine  1st
Nicoll, Kimberley  Stewart, Lucy Masterton Midsummer Rose 2nd

Horton, Hannah De La Hey, Claudia Broadgrove Bill Bayley

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 76 - NPS NOVICE SHOW PONY/ SHOW HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND exc 138cm but not exc 148cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

574 blackwell, elaine blackwell, phoebe rotherwood manolete 1st

572 Stuart, Jayne Stuart, Christina  DARK ANGEL 2nd

571 Loriston-Clarke MBE, Jennie Dicker, Charlotte BEAUREPAIRE FRODO 3rd

573 Monks, Jenny Monks, Bronte Newoak Devil's Laughter

274 Higgins, Belinda Higgins, Katie Pantywaun Rafael

272 Arnold, R Vale, Helena WHISTLING ARROW

Total No. Entries 6



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 17 -NPS NOVICE SHOW PONY/ SHOW HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND CHAMPIONSHIP
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1351 Guyett, Terri Vaughan, Sofia Hightopps Extravaganza Champion

574 blackwell, elaine blackwell, phoebe rotherwood manolete Reserve



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 77 - NPS KELLYTHORPE STUD OPEN RIDDEN SHOW PONY GOLD MEDAL QUALIFYING ROUND - SHP not exc 133cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1286 Parfitt, S Parfitt, Ruby Becca Soverign Fare  1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 78 - NPS KELLYTHORPE STUD OPEN RIDDEN HOW HUNTER PONY GOLD MEDAL QUALIFYING ROUND - SHP not exc 133cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

339 McClurg, Anita McClurg, Eva Cadlanvalley Caradog 1st

540 Parkhouse, Serena Parkhouse, Emmy GWITHIAN GERAINT  2nd

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 79 - NPS KELLYTHORPE STUD OPEN RIDDEN SHOW PONY GOLD MEDAL QUALIFYING ROUND - Show Pony not exc 148cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

572 Stuart, Jayne Stuart, Christina DARK ANGEL 1st

189 Nicoll, Kimberley McCartney, Katelin Crafton Blythe Spirit 2nd

1345 Oliver, S Oliver, Tabitha Chagford Starry Night 3rd

575 Stanley, Karen Evans, Helen Glansoden Gold Temptation 4th

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 80 - NPS KELLYTHORPE STUD OPEN RIDDEN SHOW HUNTER PONY GOLD MEDAL QUALIFYING ROUND - SHP not exc 153cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

273 Barrow, Lynden Barrow, Lynden  Northlands main lane 1st

360 Barr, Debbie Barr, Alice penstrumbly upsee daisy 2nd

577 Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow Ellie Blue 3rd

269 Bullock, Rachel Bullock, Rachel  Clinwil Royal Serenade 4th

576 Loriston-Clarke MBE, Jennie Dicker, Charlotte CATHERSTON BIT OF GOLD

275 Arnold, R Vale, Katarina WHISTLING DUKE

Total No. Entries 6



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 18 -NPS KELLYTHORPE STUD OPEN RIDDEN SHOW HUNTER PONY GOLD MEDAL QUALIFYING ROUND - CHAMPIONSHIP
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

572 Stuart, Jayne Stuart, Christina DARK ANGEL Champion

339 McClurg, Anita McClurg, Eva Cadlanvalley Caradog Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1381
566
1288
1271
1386
1291
1338
579
1388
578
565
580
581
582
332
567

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

81 - HOYS LEGO FRIENDS LEAD REIN PONY QUALIFIER

Exhibitor Name
Heathcote, Tammy
Georgakis, Alison
Emmerson, Sarah
Templeton, Julie
Prosser, Anne
Rushton, Jill

Whitfield, Sarah

Laity, Marie

Wilson, Sharon
Archer, N

Armstong Small, Justine
Edwards-Brady, Emma
Marshall, Kelly
Burchell, Oliver
Archer, Sarah Jane
Williams, Ruth

16

Rider Name
Heathcote, Chloe
Hankey, Tilly Jane
Watts, Sienna

Reeves, Leila

Whaton, Anne

Daniel, Evie

Locke, Emily

Laity, Samuel

Wilson, Hannah
Archer-Andrews, Livie
Bailey (Essex), Hannah
EDWARDS-BRADY, HARRY
Marshall, Miya

Bevin, Rowan

Archer, Sophie
Williams, Eve

Horse Name

Cosford Charm Bracelet
Parkvale Vanilla

Nantcol Lady Charlotte
Topend Daisy Doo
Amesbury Queen bee
Litton Quickstep
Barkway Tiara

CUSOP JUST A GEM
Hollybush Lovestory
BARKWAY MOONSHINE
BAYLEW ST LULLABY
hamptonne harry
Hollybush Enchantment
Lavant Verity

Trehwfa Cracker Jack
WINDBUSH MADELAINE

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
539
1343
1284
1375
1240
1341
586
497
1339
584
585

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

82 - HOYS LEGO FRIENDS FIRST RIDDEN PONY QUALIFIER

Exhibitor Name
Georgakis, Alison
Hillyard, L B
Emmerson, Sarah
Gaskin, Nichole
Lovell, C

Allen, Kim

Lobb, Shirley
Morris, Ella
Boardman, Emma
varley, helen
morgan, christopher

11

Rider Name
Georgakis, Ella
Kilbey, Charlotte
Kirby, Isabella
Hounsham, Vienna
Kozersky, Gabriella
Allen, Chloe
Dymond, Victoria
Morris, Emily
Kirkbride, Abbie
Reynolds, Evie
morgan, eva

Horse Name
Barkway Precocious
Woodview Shangri La

Leacon High Cockalorum

Small-land Hotspot
Woodview Isolde

Cornashton Sky Wishes
Rowfantina Sweet Memories
Caridines Cut - A - Dash

Lyndeth idle Fancy
Barkway Poet

romany river anniversary girl

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
572
339

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014
Championship 19 - HOYS MINI CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Stuart, Jayne Stuart, Christina DARK ANGEL
McClurg, Anita McClurg, Eva Cadlanvalley Caradog

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class F405 - NPS SHOWING WORLD MAGAZINE SHOW PONY LEAD REIN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1278 Whitlock, Paula Andrews, Emilia Drenrow Chance Encounter 1st

536 Wharton, Kate Wharton, Anna Centurion Lil Star 2nd

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class F406 - NPS SHOWING WORLD MAGAZINE SHOW PONY FIRST RIDDEN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

539 Georgakis, Alison Georgakis, Ella Barkway Precocious 1st

497 Morris, Ella Morris, Emily  Caridines Cut-A-Dash 2nd

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class F407 - NPS SHOWING WORLD MAGAZINE SHOW HUNTER PONY LEAD REIN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

537 Williams, Ruth Williams, Grace ROCKBURY REMEDY 1st

538 Watson, Paulette Watson, Amelia Westerby Peter Pan 2nd

325 Hayes, Lisa Godfrey-Faussett, Eugenie GRYGALLT PICTURE FRAME

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class F408 - NPS SHOWING WORLD MAGAZINE SHOW HUNTER PONY FIRST RIDDEN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

538 Lutey, Abi Lutey, Harry Westerby Peter Pan 1st

568 Neath, Jayne Neath, Gia  Gryngalt Pansy 2nd

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 20 - NPS SHOWING WORLD MAGAZINE SHOW PONY/SHOW HUNTER PONY MINI NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

539 Georgakis, Alison Georgakis, Ella Barkway Precocious Champion

497 Morris, Ella Morris, Emily Caridines Cut - A - Dash Reserve



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 83 - NPS TINY TOTS SHOW PONY/SHOW HUNTER PONY - Lead Rein. Kindly sponsored by LP Pallet Equestrian Sands
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

500 Hawkins, Alexandra Hawkins , Oscar Rowfantina Hatttrick 1st

538 Watson, Paulette Watson, Amelia Westerby Peter Pan 2nd

587 Gibbons, J Binns, Frankie ~ KILMORIE LITTLE ELLIE

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 84 - NPS TINY TOTS SHOW PONY/SHOW HUNTER PONY - First Ridden Kindly sponsored by LP Pallet Equestrian Sands
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

497 Morris, Ella Morris, Emily Caridines Cut - A - Dash  1st

500 Hawkins, Alexandre Hawkins , Oscar Rowfantina Hatttrick 2nd

536 Wharton, Kate Wharton, Anna  Centurion Lil Star 3rd

538 Lutey, Abi Lutey, Harry Westerby Peter Pan 4th

402 Green, Julie Green, Charlotte THISTLEDOWN EDISON

Total No. Entries 5



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
497
500

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

Championship 21 -NPS TINY TOTS SHOW PONY/SHOW HUNTER PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name
Morris, Ella
Hawkins, Alexandra

Rider Name
Morris, Emily
Hawkins , Oscar

Horse Name
Caridines Cut - A - Dash
Rowfantina Hatttrick

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class F409 - NPS NOVICE SHOW PONY/SHOW HUNTER PONY RIDDEN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - 128cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

172 Kivell, M James, Emma Crahan Rum Truffle 1st

588 Price, Jessica Morgan, Ella Talachddu Billy 2nd

1304 Pritchard-Simons, Anne Pritchard-Simons, Jess Cuphill Country Satin 3rd

325 Hayes, Lisa Hayes, Amelia GRYGALLT PICTURE FRAME

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class F410 - NPS NOVICE SHOW PONY/SHOW HUNTER PONY RIDDEN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS FINAL - 138cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

570 Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow  Classicolours Secrets Just Devine  1st

540 Parkhouse, Serena  Parkhouse, Emmy GWITHIAN GERAINT 2nd

268 Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea bernwode benedict

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class F411 - NPS NOVICE SHOW PONY/SHOW HUNTER PONY RIDDEN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS FINAL - 148cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

572 Stuart, Jayne Stuart, Christina DARK ANGEL 1st

275 Arnold, R Vale, Katarina ~ WHISTLING DUKE

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 22 -NPS NOVICE SHOW PONY/SHOW HUNTER PONY RIDDEN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS FINAL - CHAMPIONSHIP
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

570 Tarrant, Marian Tarrant, Willow Classicolours Secrets Just Devine  Champion

172 Kivell, M James, Emma Crahan Rum Truffle Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
516
545
542
378

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

85 - NPS THE KINGS HEAD M&M NOVICE LEAD REIN QUALIFYING ROUND

Exhibitor Name
Gould, Gillian
Crump, Serena
Dickinson, Linzy
Reynolds, Hayley

Total No. Entries 4

Rider Name
Coley, Oliver
Crump, Anna

Horse Name Result
Moortown Bushman 1st
Rookery Soprano 2nd

Marsh, Madeline GYDROS BILLY BOY 3rd

Reynolds, Lewis

Mynyddtarren Hugo



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
589
551
548
532
505
402

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

86 - NPS HORSEQUEST M&M NOVICE FIRST RIDDEN QUALIFYING ROUND

Exhibitor Name
Curant, Lisa
Bourne, Danielle
Hallett, Emma
LAWRENCE, ZOE
Parkhouse, Serena
Green, Julie

Rider Name Horse Name

Swan, Rosie Blackthorn Panther
bourne, harvey  forlan maytime

Hallett, Eliza AYTOUNHILL ANNIVERSARY

CLOONTEY, ELLA THISTLEDOWN ANGELIC
Parkhouse, Emmy ROSEVIEW PHOENIX
Green, Charlotte THISTLEDOWN EDISON

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 23 -NPS HORSEQUEST M&M NOVICE FIRST RIDDEN QUALIFYING ROUND - CHAMPIONSHIP
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

589 Curant, Lisa Swan, Rosie Blackthorn Panther Champion

516 Gould, Gillian Coley, Oliver Moortown Bushman Reserve



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 87 - NPS RINGSIDE STUD OPEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - Welsh C&D

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
404 Talbot, Jessica Talbot, Jessica Cascob Locomotion 1st
592 Parr, Lucy Parr, Lucy Penstrumbly Billy Smart 2nd
591 Houlbrooke, Elizabeth Houlbrooke, Elizabeth BYEFIELDS LANCELOT 3rd
407 Pring, Judy Pring, Judy Trysglwyn Deio 4th
405 Common, Katie Common, Katie NANTWOOD SOLOMON

Total No. Entries 5



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
198
220
460
410
221
593
594
200
462
226

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014
88 - NPS RINGSIDE STUD OPEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - Fell, Dales & Highland

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name

Chadwick, Deborah Chadwick, Deborah HEDGETHORPE YOU CANT BE SERIOUS
Gould, Gillian Gould, Aimee Horatio of Langley
Edmunds, Eve Faulconbridge, Nicola Agnes of Combebank
Hall, Timothy Abbott - Hall, April CASTLE HILL DUKE II
Lees, Carol Lees, Charde Lachie Of Whitefield
Stevens, Johnathan Stevens, Johnathan Littletree Limited Edition
Owen-Walker, Anne Greasley, Natalie Lochlands Treble Flute
Robinson, Julie Robinson, Julie Lunesdale Aurora
Watson, Kate Watson, Kate TARBARL MARY-JANE
Thomas & Clynes, L& T Clynes, Terry Xavier of Alltnacailleach

Total No. Entries 10

Result
1st
2nd
3rd



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
595
466
249
794
418
230
233
596
420

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014
89 - NPS RINGSIDE STUD OPEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - New Forest & Connemara

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Evans, Nicola Gennuso, Martina  Kilpatrick Kestrel 1st
Preece, Christine Oakes, Victoria PSF Molly 2nd
Fitzsimons, Amie Fitzsimons, Amie Rosemeen Cygnus 3rd
Howie, Jodie Howie, Jodie Eastlands Haydn 4th
Jeapes, Sara Jeapes, Sara Backley Touch of Gold
Young, Shirley Young, Shirley Farriers Finger Print
Young, Shirley Chatley, Will Hanmer Wizard
Watson, Kate Watson, Kate Kirtle Onyx
Pressey, Lisa Pressey, Lisa LONGWATER NUTMEG

9



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 90 - NPS RINGSIDE STUD OPEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - Welsh A & B
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
598 Please, Sarah Please, Jessica Llanarth Shelley 1st
1300 Wheway, Stephanie Wheway, Stephanie  Newtonhill Prince Bertie 2nd
391 Southworth, Judith  Southworth, James  Ceulan Shem 3rd
153 Southworth, Judith  Southworth, Rebecca Newcott Music Boy

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 91 - NPS RINGSIDE STUD OPEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - Dartmoor, Exmoor & Shetland
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

167 Watson, Kate Watson, Kate OMEGA 1st

1310 Thorp, Kirsty Thorp, Kirsty Sharpham Master Bee 2nd

171 Barr, Debbie Shepherd, Thomasin Sapphire Classic

Total No. Entries 3



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 24 -NPS RINGSIDE STUD OPEN M&M QUALIFYING ROUND - CHAMPIONSHIP
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

598 Please, Sarah Please, Jessica Llanarth Shelley Champion

167 Watson, Kate Watson, Kate OMEGA Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1280
383
501
541
1365
386

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

F412 - NPS THE KINGS HEAD M&M NOVICE LEAD REIN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL

Exhibitor Name
Griffiths, Anwen
Burchell, Oliver

Irvine, Alison
Edwards-Brady, Emma
Newbery, Jacky

Kirk, Niqi

Rider Name

Smart, Lisa

Thompson, Harriett
Irvine, Emily
EDWARDS-BRADY, HARRY
Lockhart, A

Burry, Jack

Horse Name

Friarly Guardsman
Shilstone Rocks Sweet Talk
Templedruid Alias
castlemead andy pandy
Newoak Royal Edition
TREFYNYS TROOPER

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class F413 - NPS HORSEQUEST M&M NOVICE FIRST RIDDEN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
589 Curant, Lisa Swan, Rosie Blackthorn Panther 1st
393 Jones, Stephanie Williams, Jed COSFORD WILCO 2nd
588 Price, Jessica Morgan, Ella Talachddu Billy 3rd
550 LAWRENCE, ZOE LEMIEUX, CHLOE BLAENAU FANTASIA  4th
551 Bourne, Danielle bourne, harvey forlan maytime 5th
503 Parker, Sarah Parker, Bonnie Briars Anniversary 6th
517 Pinfield, Sarah Pinfield, A Anchor Eeyore 7th
518 Gregory, Jenny Gregory, George GAMON BLUE BELLE 8th
556 Hudson, Catherine Aristidou, Taliah Gartconnel Show Star  9th
381 Stiles, Joanna Stiles, Oliver Rochedo Beach Bandit 9th
499 Light, Kevin Penston, Phoebe Hallows Rhosyn Lily 10th
496 Godfrey-Faussett, Rebe Godfrey-Faussett, Eugenie Briar Barnaby

Total No. Entries 11



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 25 -NPS HORSEQUEST M&M NOVICE MINI NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL - CHAMPIONSHIP
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1280 Griffiths, Anwen Smart, Lisa Friarly Guardsman Champion

383 Burchell, Oliver Thompson, Harriett Shilstone Rocks Sweet Talk  Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
494
599
601
1217
509
600

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

92 - NPS AREA 7 EVENT PONY - 133cm

Exhibitor Name

Hitt, Jenni

Lindsay-Brown, C

Grant, Katherine
Newby-Vincent, Samantha
Nunn, Vanessa

Greasley, Natalie

Rider Name

Hitt, Anya
Lindsay-Brown, C
Grant, Olivia
Newby-Vincent, Georgia
Nunn, William

Greasley, Natalie

Horse Name

Waxwing Ragamuffin
Milford Fair Honeybear
Thistledown Royal Cadet
Aquilas Moon Dancer
Troswell Clear As Mud
Porridge

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
Show Year 2014

Show Class 93 - NPS AREA 7 EVENT PONY - 143cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name

239 Avery, Laura Avery, Laura

607 Bettison, Katie Bettison, Katie

608 Balch, Pippa Balch, Pippa

244 Booth, Debby Booth, Debby

609 Hawkins, Cathie Hawkins, Rachael
686 Norman, Holly Pierson, Sally-Anne
603 Reeday, Lisa Reeday, Lisa

463 Randall, Rhiannon Randall, Rhiannon
436 Haskell, Jane Haskell, Jane

606 Suffling, Jessica Suffling, Jessica
602 Wright, Kirstie Wright, Kirstie

604 Darlington, S J Darlington, Georgia
605 Goodman, Sharon Goodman, Toby

Total No. Entries 13

Horse Name
Willoway Free Spirit
Kallistalodge Comet
Sinton Cobweb
Wootton Crystal Fire
Sonny Boy
HollyHatch Royale Rose
Castle Hill Jo

Farriers First dream
Furzley Fanfaire
Holnest Corrig Cuan
Brock Captain Jack
conan spartacus
Eastlands Beethoven

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 94 - NPS AREA 7 EVENT PONY - 153cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
611 Beck, Katy Beck, Amy Sile Na Gig 1st
576 Loriston-Clarke MBE, Jennie Dicker, Charlotte CATHERSTON BIT OF GOLD 2nd
250 Bentley, Jacqui Brooking, Jordan Shalamar Thunderstorm 3rd
1138 Aulton, O Aulton, O Ballylean Caster 4th
610 Cook, Caroline Cook, Caroline Rosscon Jennifer 5th
1139 Murray, Emma-Jane Murray, Emma-Ja Castlestrange Wee Sparrow 6th

Total No. Entries 6



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
611
239

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

Championship 25B- NPS AREA 7 EVENT PONY - CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name
Beck, Katy
Avery, Laura

Rider Name
Beck, Amy
Avery, Laura

Horse Name
Sile Na Gig
Willoway Free Spirit

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 95 - NPS TOPSPEC STYLE & PERFORMANCE SHOW JUMPING - 138cm, Riders under 14yrs
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

612 Ball, Lorraine Ball, Florrie Wootton dragon flame 1st

601 Grant, Katherine Grant, Olivia Thistledown Royal Cadet 2nd

509 Nunn, Vanessa Nunn, William Troswell Clear As Mud 3rd

1217 Newby-Vincent, Sama Newby-Vincent, Georgia Aquilas Moon Dancer 4th

Total No. Entries 4



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 96 - NPS TOPSPEC STYLE & PERFORMANCE SHOW JUMPING - 153cm, riders up to 18yrs
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

615 Sinclair-James, Kay Sinclair-James, Rose MARTLETWY WELSH COMET  1st

576 Loriston-Clarke MBE, J Dicker, Charlotte CATHERSTON BIT OF GOLD 2nd

609 Hawkins, Cathie Hawkins, Rachael Sonny Boy 3rd

604 Darlington, S J Darlington, Georgia conan spartacus

605 Goodman, Sharon Goodman, Toby Eastlands Beethoven

Total No. Entries 5



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 97 - NPS TOPSPEC STYLE & PERFORMANCE SHOW JUMPING - 138cm, riders any age
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1404 Rodger, Imogen Rodger, Imogen Moelview Nevada 1st

1405 Gonzalez, Mrs Gonzalez, Evita Treflan Caw 2nd

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
616
1356
613
605
614
611

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

98 - NPS TOPSPEC STYLE & PERFORMANCE SHOW JUMPING - 153cm, Riders any age

Exhibitor Name
Painter, James
Hunter, Stephanie
Fitzsimons, Amie
Goodman, Sharon
Launder, Elizabeth
Beck, Katy

Rider Name
Painter, James
Hunter, Stephanie
Shanks, Jessica
Goodman, Toby
Launder, Rachel
Beck, Amy

Horse Name Result
Willoway Applejack 1st
Ballysheill Tommy 2nd

Brodella Lissnaught Thyme
Eastlands Beethoven
Erddreiniog Atomic

Sile Na Gig



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 99 - UTILITY PONY - Lead Rein

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1412 Morgan, Claire Morgan, Delyth Lotuspoint Gemini 1st
496 Godfrey-Faussett, Rebecca Godfrey-Faussett, Eugenie Briar Barnaby

Total No. Entries 2



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
234
473
511
509
268

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014
100 - UTILITY PONY - 138cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Booth, Lucy Booth, Lucy Hurtstock Cornish Amber 1st
Hillman, Christine Hillman, Cheryl Llanarth Grenade 2nd
Hawkins, Alexandra  Hawkins , Oscar Beretun Peanuts 3rd
Nunn, Vanessa Nunn, William  Troswell Clear As Mud 4th
Hill, Andrea Hill, Andrea bernwode benedict

Total No. Entries 5



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 101 - UTILITY PONY - Exc 138cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
602 Wright, Kirstie Wright, Kirstie  Brock Captain Jack 1st

Total No. Entries 1



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
618
623
1265
617
619
620
1299
622
624
1246
1295

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

102 - HOYS CUDDY WORKING HUNTER QUALIFIER - Lightweight

Exhibitor Name
Haywood, Rebecca
Cooke, Libby
Green, Katy
Tuckwell, Philip
Buckingham, Annette
Cooke, Libby
Robert, Southerly
gaunt, harry
Pearson, Clare
mahony, E

Price, Penny

Rider Name
Wonnacott, Pippa
Cooke, Libby
Green, Katy
Tuckwell, Philip
Buckingham, Annette
Cooke, Libby
Robert, Southerly
gaunt, harry
Pearson, Clare
Hood, Oliver
Price, Penny

Horse Name
Albecyn Charlie Boy
Shersheen Courage
Shekan Ping

Air Baloon
Drumconnick Diamond
MOUSA KOUSA
Tinx

Rob

VICOLANDO
Chagall Expo
Cassinar



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1266
621
629
631
626
625
627
628
630
632
1282

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

103 - HOYS CUDDY WORKING HUNTER QUALIFIER - Heavyweight

Exhibitor Name
Green, Katy
Smith, Joli
Snedker, June
Aird, Kirsty
Langrish, Claire
Stevens, Carolyn
Snedker, June
Davis, Alison
Harrison, Catherine
Pearson, Clare
Round, Sophie

Rider Name
Green, Katy
Smith, Joli
Moreton, Derek
Aird, Kirsty
Langrish, Claire
Hennah, Melaine
Moreton, Derek
Taylor, Sally
Callwood, Jo
Wilson, Mark
Round, Sophie

Horse Name
I'm A Diamond
Revival Il

Mr Garoo
Toronto
Blushing Boy
Anchorman
Keep Talking
KENLIS CARUSO
Silvano Dazzling Diamond
TREW + MOY
Captain EC

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1266
618

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

Championship 26 - HOYS CUDDY WORKING HUNTER QUALIFIER - CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name
Green, Katy
Haywood, Rebecca

Rider Name
Green, Katy
Wonnacott, Pippa

Horse Name
I'm A Diamond
Albecyn Charlie Boy

Result
Champion
Reserve



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 104 - NPS AREA 25 NOVICE M&M WORKING HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - 122cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
634 pearman, andrea pearman, andrea ffynnonbach llewelyn 1st
521 Macey, Anna Macey, Abby Champlers Viscount 2nd
1235 French, Portly French, Portly Blackthorn Poem 3rd
427 Brown, Pamela Brown, Pamela ANCHOR FAIRYTALE 4th
520 Darlington, S J Darlington, Georgia Blissland Echo 5th
633 Reeday, Lisa Reeday, Lisa Anchor Elder 6th
589 Curant, Lisa Curant, Lisa Blackthorn Panther

170 Parkinson, Vanessa Goodland, J Pankymoor Highlander

695 Gregory, Jenny Gregory, George ULVERSCROFT SIR HARRY

Total No. Entries 9



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
643
641
1259
637
599
160
636
638
477
639
640
563
525
642
451
644
646
560
495
647
1315
1306

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

105 - NPS AREA 25 NOVICE M&M WORKING HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - 138cm

Exhibitor Name
Preece, Christine
Hetherton-Davies, Sophie
Ward, Victoria
Smith, Carol
Lindsay-Brown, C
Brown, Pamela
Bowling, Katherine
Smith, Natasha
Robertson, Debbie
Bourne, Danielle
Jones, Stephanie
Chadwick, Deborah
Hobbs, Sally
Thomas, Amanda
Thomas & Clynes, L& T
Harper-Adams, Deni
Launder, Elizabeth
Conway, Emma
Morris, Ella

Cook, Caroline
Bracey, Lucy
Osborne, Saffron

Rider Name
Oakes, Victoria
Hetherton-Davies, Sophie
Ward, Violet
Smith, Chloe
Lindsay-Brown, C
Brown, Pamela
Bowling, Katherine
Smith, Natasha
raynor, jessica
Bourne, Danielle
Jones, Stephanie
urmson, christina
Gill, Hattie
Thomas, Harriet
Clynes, Terry
Costello, Katie
Launder, Rachel
Conway, Sophie
Holland, Ellie
Cook, Caroline
Bracey, Lucy
Osborne, Saffron

Horse Name

Roseberry Model Man
Knockavalley Joe
Dycott Mark of Excellence
CADFACH RHYDIAN
Milford Fair Honeybear
Barhill Danny
Burghwallis Paprika
Colby Silver Cloud

Earl Harold

harveys rubymay
Havenstreet Rock Chick

Hedgethorpe April Morning

Keizershoek Fons
MILLCROFT SHOGUN
PENTREFELIN GEE WHIZ
ROSEDUST LATE ADDITIA
Trehewyd henson
WAXWING SUNDAY BEST
Wellbrow Buster
Wortley Pollys Gem
Lantine Darcy

Brynley Rubin

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 106 - NPS AREA 25 NOVICE M&M WORKING HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - 148cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
635 Rowe, Laura Rowe, Laura KILTORMER CHESTER 1st
466 Preece, Christine Oakes, Victoria PSF Molly 2nd
649 Cox, Valerie Cox, Patrick Burnbank Aphrodite 3rd
645 Burnie, Patrica James, Philippa TAMBROOK RUDE BOY 4th
660 Carpenter, Sally Harlow, Charlotte Willoway Winning Ways 5th
485 Bissmire, Kerren Bissmire, Jade Maesbrithdir Melody 6th
648 Launder, Elizabeth Launder, Rachel  Broughton Foxy Lady

650 Roberts, Peta Roberts, Georgie CHURCHPLACE CRISPIN

246 Edgar, Leah Edgar, Leah Dalyhill Jack

651 Kirby, Emma Kirby, Emma Hamlin Freddie

652 Evans, Susan Evans, Liane Kippure Cougar

439 Watts, Rachel Watts, Rachel Lough Melvin Boden

653 James, Sophie James, Emma Lucky Rebel

654 deja, trudi deja, trudi menlo lad

655 Hodgson, Andrea Hodgson, Andrea OLD MILL MID DAY

656 Sutton, Caroline Talbot, Jessica PEASEDOWN APOLLO

592 Parr, Lucy Parr, Lucy Penstrumbly Billy Smart

248 Dugmore, Clarissa Felton, Jade Prince Nestor

265 Jenkins, Charlotte Jenkins, Charlotte Ridgehill Christine

440 Shanks, Jessica Shanks, Jessica Rosmeen Delphinus

657 Wenman, Natalie Wenman, Natalie Sandydene Midnight Margarita

658 Goodman, Sharon Goodman, Toby  Spinway Donation

659 Novell, Katie Novell, Katie Tresiaur Quickstep

468 Brown, Pamela Brown, Pamela WANNIE LAD

242 Norton, lan Norton, lan WILLOWAY VITALITY

464 Warmington, Grace Warmington, Gract kindesella isabella

235 Goodman, Sharon Paterson, Janine  Knavesash Northstar

Total No. Entries 27



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 27 - NPS AREA 25 NOVICE M&M WORKING HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - CHAMPIONSHIP
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

643 Preece, Christine Oakes, Victoria Roseberry Model Man Champion

635 Rowe, Laura Rowe, Laura KILTORMER CHESTER Reserve



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 107 - NPS OPEN M&M WORKING HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - 148cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
661 Preece, Christine Oakes, Victoria Cairn's fergus 1st
467 Please, Sarah Please, Jessica tulira darog 2nd
665 Carpenter, Sally Harlow, Charlotte Willoway Lord of the Rings 3rd
663 Wenman, Natalie Wenman, Natalie Florida Jac 4th
605 Goodman, Sharon Goodman, Toby Eastlands Beethoven 5th
613 Fitzsimons, Amie Shanks, Jessica Brodella Lissnaught Thyme 6th
662 Aird, Kirsty Aird, Kirsty Falfield Beeleaf

508 Bloss, Nikki Bloss, Simon Meldan Mab Y Brenin

664 Hodgson, Andrea Hodgson, Hayden OKE DENE RED RANSOM

610 Cook, Caroline Cook, Caroline Rosscon Jennifer

1294 Osborne, Kim Exley, E Linnel Punch

1391 Honger, jane Honger, jane Ardbear Spirit

Total No. Entries 12



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
Show Year 2014
Show Class 108 - NPS OPEN M&M WORKING HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - 138cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
667 Gould, Gillian Gould, Aimee Gellihaf Ronaldo 1st
1420 Wheway, Stephanie  Wheway, Stephanie Peasedown Mr Muddle  2nd
1307 Osborne, Saffron Osborne, Saffron Annandale Matador 3rd
676 Robinson, Julie Metcalfe, Anna MERES JAVLIN 4th
677 Gaukroger, Julie Gaukroger, Lottie Oaklands Rowan 5th
601 Grant, Katherine Grant, Olivia Thistledown Royal Cadet 6th
637 Smith, Carol Smith, Chloe CADFACH RHYDIAN

666 Conway, Emma Conway, Sophie Caebryn Fashion

603 Reeday, Lisa Reeday, Lisa Castle Hill Jo

668 Cox, Valerie Cox, Sinead Hanmere Maverick

461 Brown, Pamela Brown, Pamela Linnel Poppy

598 Please, Sarah Please, Jessica Llanarth Shelley

669 Watts, Rachel Watts, Rachel Lydvale Joshua

670 Stones, Gaynor Little, Rachel PADDOCK NAVAHO

671 Pallett, Angela Pallett, Gemma waitwith westwind

239 Avery, Laura Avery, Laura Willoway Free Spirit

1095 Novell, Katie Novell, Katie Alexander of Langsett

1405 Gonzalez, Mrs Gonzalez, Evita Treflan Caw

1404 Rodger, Imogen Rodger, Imogen Moelview Nevada

Total No. Entries



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
634
675
679
672
162
1283
673
678

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

109 - NPS OPEN M&M WORKING HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - 122cm

Exhibitor Name

pearman, andrea
Grant, Katherine
Ferguson, Sharon
Preece, Christine

Curant, Lisa
Branford, Aly
Cox, Valerie

Pallett, Angela

Rider Name

pearman, andrea

Grant, Olivia

Ferguson, Millie
Oakes, Charlie

Curant, Lisa

Osborne, Saffron

Cox, Sinead

Pallett, Gemma

Horse Name

ffynnonbach llewelyn

Hope Brenin

Waitwith Welsh Magic
Chetwynd Caspar

Bob

Elcon Mr Chatterbox
Green Down Ozzy
Plasdavrene Matty's Mate

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 28 -NPS OPEN M&M WORKING HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - CHAMPIONSHIP
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

661 Preece, Christine Oakes, Victoria Cairn's fergus Champion

667 Gould, Gillian Gould, Aimee Gellihaf Ronaldo Reserve



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 110 - NPS JUNIOR M&M WORKING HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - 128cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
472 Bloss, Nikki Bloss, Minty Forlan Honey Dundandy 1st
673 Cox, Valerie Cox, Sinead Green Down Ozzy 2nd
672 Preece, Christine Oakes, Charlie Chetwynd Caspar 3rd
680 Harrison, Ashley marlow, Kitty BRIARS ARMAGNAC 4th
681 Simpson, Sue Simpson, Eleanor Forlan Hero

642 Thomas, Amanda  Thomas, Harriet MILLCROFT SHOGUN

530 Higgins, Belinda Higgins, Katie Moortown Hamish

601 Grant, Katherine Grant, Olivia Thistledown Royal Cadet

Total No. Entries 8



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 111 - NPS JUNIOR M&M WORKING HUNTER QUALIFYING ROUND - 138cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1219 Darlington, Samantha Darlington, Georgia Tynwydd Good Friday 1st
678 Pallett, Angela Pallett, Gemma Plasdavrene Matty's Mate 2nd
1307 Osborne, Saffron Osborne, Saffron Annandale Matador 3rd
637 Smith, Carol Smith, Chloe CADFACH RHYDIAN 4th
668 Cox, Valerie Cox, Sinead Hanmere Maverick 5th
495 Morris, Ella Holland, Ellie Wellbrow Buster 6th
524 Robertson, Debbie Weston, Daisy Gunthwaite Gossamer

525 Hobbs, Sally Gill, Hattie Keizershoek Fons

612 Ball, Lorraine Ball, Florrie Wootton dragon flame

481 Jones, Ellen Jones, Lucy NIPNA FLAMING KATIE

412 Robinson, Julie Robinson, Julie MORIANAS DALE MIA

1259 Ward, Victoria Ward, Violet Dycott Mark of Excellence

Total No. Entries 12



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 112 - NPS JUNIOR M&M WORKING HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - 148cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
649 Cox, Valerie Cox, Patrick Burnbank Aphrodite 1st
615 Sinclair-James, Kay Sinclair-James, Rose MARTLETWY WELSH COMET 2nd
485 Bissmire, Kerren Bissmire, Jade Maesbrithdir Melody 3rd
664 Hodgson, Andrea Hodgson, Hayden OKE DENE RED RANSOM 4th
658 Goodman, Sharon Goodman, Toby Spinway Donation 5th
534 Court, Amanda Court, Sophie Canal Dun

650 Roberts, Peta Roberts, Georgie CHURCHPLACE CRISPIN

208 Atherden, Frazer Atherden, Frazer Lowhouses JR

564 Panek, Melaine Panek, Miss S. Shalfleet Solent Breeze

484 Jones, Ellen Jones (Cumbria), Sopt LUNESDALE WARDANCE

1294 Osborne, Kim Exley, E Linnel Punch

Total No. Entries 11



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 29 -NPS JUNIOR M&M WORKING HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - CHAMPIONSHIP
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

1219 Darlington, Samantha Darlington, Georgia Tynwydd Good Friday Champion

472 Bloss, Nikki Bloss, Minty Forlan Honey Dundandy Reserve



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 113 - NPS TRAINING STAKES WORKING HUNTER PONY - 90cm to 99cm

Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
682 Carrington, Emily Carrington, Emily My Mr Mac 1st
1355 Hosley-Grubbins, Nicola Horsley-Gubbins, Georgina Garrangrena Clover 2nd
508 Bloss, Nikki Bloss, Simon Meldan Mab Y Brenin 3rd
604 Darlington, S J Darlington, Georgia conan spartacus

154 Jenkins, Charlotte Herbert, Katie Waxwing Keltic Rambler

Total No. Entries 5



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1355
470
689
684
641
576
683
685
534

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014
114 - NPS TRAINING STAKES WORKING HUNTER PONY - 84cm - 90cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name
Hosley-Grubbins, Nicola Horsley-Gubbins, Georgina Garrangrena Clover
Woods (nee Spacey), Julia Woods (nee Spacey), Julia  Wormsley Glen Paddy
Gaukroger, Julie Gaukroger, Lottie Royal Flight
Hodgson, Andrea Hodgson, Hayden SCARTHY GOLD FALCON
Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Hetherton-Davies, Sophie Knockavalley Joe
Loriston-Clarke MBE, Jennie Dicker, Charlotte CATHERSTON BIT OF GOLD
Carpenter, Sally Harlow, Charlotte Hurstock star man
Miles, Anglea Miles, Anglea SKELWITH ROCKETS SWANSONG
Court, Amanda Court, Sophie Canal Dun

9

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name

Show Year 2014

Show Class

Cat No. Exhibitor Name
656 Sutton, Caroline
699 Stones, Gaynor
652 Evans, Susan

690 Norman, Holly
636 Bowling, Katherine
687 Brewster, Melaine
651 Kirby, Emma

639 Bourne, Danielle
686 Norman, Holly
484 Jones, Ellen

670 Stones, Gaynor
688 Brewster, Melaine
440 Shanks, Jessica
689 Gaukroger, Julie
242 Norton, lan

660 Carpenter, Sally
650 Roberts, Peta

Total No. Entries 17

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Rider Name
Talbot, Jessica
Little, Rachel
Evans, Liane
Norman, Holly
Bowling, Katherine
Brewster, Charlotte
Kirby, Emma
Bourne, Danielle
Pierson, Sally-Anne
Jones (Cumbria), Sophie
Little, Rachel
Brewster, Charlotte
Shanks, Jessica
Gaukroger, Lottie
Norton, lan
Harlow, Charlotte
Roberts, Georgie

115 - NPS TRAINING STAKES WORKING HUNTER PONY - 76cm to 84cm

Horse Name
PEASEDOWN APOLLO
MISTER LETTERY
Kippure Cougar
Silverlea Hercules
Burghwallis Paprika
Lindridge Limelight
Hamlin Freddie

harveys rubymay
HollyHatch Royale Rose
LUNESDALE WARDANCE
PADDOCK NAVAHO
Rivervalley Rhion
Rosmeen Delphinus
Royal Flight

WILLOWAY VITALITY
Willoway Winning Ways
CHURCHPLACE CRISPIN

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
608
592
653
602
438
484
680
648
640
481
691
440
1390
490
442
432
492
647
235
1217
1285
1353

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

116 - NPS TRAINING STAKES WORKING HUNTER PONY - max 69cm

Exhibitor Name
Balch, Pippa

Parr, Lucy

James, Sophie
Wright, Kirstie
Murray, Verity
Jones, Ellen
Harrison, Ashley
Launder, Elizabeth
Jones, Stephanie
Jones, Ellen
Wrennall, Susan
Shanks, Jessica
Smith, N
Blackmar, Sian
Kershaw, Terri
Evans, Richard & Jean
Bowen, Julie
Cook, Caroline
Goodman, Sharon

Newby-Vincent, Samantha Newby-Vincent, Georgia

Balch, Pippa
Ball, J

Rider Name
Balch, Pippa
Parr, Lucy
James, Emma
Wright, Kirstie
Murray, Verity
Jones (Cumbria), Sophie
marlow, Kitty
Launder, Rachel
Jones, Stephanie
Jones, Lucy
Wrennall, Olivia
Shanks, Jessica
Smith, N
Blackmar, Megan
Kershaw, Terri
Waters, Eirian
Bowen, Ellie
Cook, Caroline
Paterson, Janine

Balch, Pippa
Carpenter, Lauren

Horse Name

Sinton Cobweb
Penstrumbly Billy Smart
Lucky Rebel

Brock Captain Jack
Leam Little Maid
LUNESDALE WARDANCE
BRIARS ARMAGNAC
Broughton Foxy Lady
Havenstreet Rock Chick
NIPNA FLAMING KATIE
LIGHTNING MCQUEEN
Rosmeen Delphinus
Thornfield Taddy
SELLERNAN DIAMOND
Spinway Rememberance

THISTLEDOWN SEA ANCHOR

Townend Barty

Wortley Pollys Gem
Knavesash Northstar
Aquilas Moon Dancer
Sinton Rheeney

Balfern Dawning Surprise

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
682
1355

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

Championship 30 - NPS TRAINING STAKES WORKING HUNTER PONY - CHAMPIONSHIP

Exhibitor Name
Carrington, Emily
Hosley-Grubbins, Nicola

Rider Name Horse Name Result
Carrington, Emily My Mr Mac Champion
Horsley-Gubbins, Georgina Garrangrena Clover Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
1231
590
693
681
398
692
550
482
642
381
554
528
694
493
1353

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014

117 - NPS FIRST RIDDEN M&M WORKING HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND

Exhibitor Name Rider Name
Jewson, Natasha Jewson, Natasha
HENDY, ANNELI HENDY, ANNELI
Saunders, Annabel Saunders, Jessica
Simpson, Sue Simpson, Eleanor
Carmichael, Jan Carmichael, Hannah
Lindsay-Brown, C Lindsay-Brown, C
LAWRENCE, ZOE LEMIEUX, CHLOE
Sheehan, Claire Sheehan, Danielle
Thomas, Amanda Thomas, Harriet
Stiles, Joanna Stiles, Sophie
Moore, Rebecca Moore, Jodie
Simmonds, Eleanor Simmonds, Eleanor
Bailey, Claire Bailey, Harriet
Sheehan, Claire Sheehan, Jessica
Ball, J Carpenter, Lauren
15

Horse Name

Maesyberwyn Waving Corn
cui flash fame

Rosedale Royal Applause
Forlan Hero

Marsh Midas

Blackhill Imogen

BLAENAU FANTASIA
Hollydell Voyage
MILLCROFT SHOGUN
Rochedo Beach Bandit
WOLVERTON WHINNIE THE POOH
Stepley Samara
Thistledown Woodman
WAITWITH DAMSEL
Balfern Dawning Surprise

Result
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class 118 - NPS AREA 5 M&M INTERMEDIATE WORKING HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - 122cm
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
1283 Branford, Aly Osborne, Saffron Elcon Mr Chatterbox 1st
1187 Evans, Alison Evans, Georgia HORSELODE DUNCAN 2nd
633 Reeday, Lisa Reeday, Lisa Anchor Elder 3rd
696 Graham, Shirley-Ann Cartwright, Hollie Norton Mayfly 4th
1411 Morgan, Claire Morgan, Lowri Airyhope Foxglove 5th
680 Harrison, Ashley marlow, Kitty BRIARS ARMAGNAC

675 Grant, Katherine Grant, Olivia Hope Brenin

694 Bailey, Claire Bailey, Harriet Thistledown Woodman

Total No. Entries 5



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
636
603
688
638
647
1306
637
477
524
606
607
669
676
599
643
608
697
560
678
687

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014
2014
119 - NPS AREA 5 M&M INTERMEDIATE WORKING HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - 138cm

Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result
Bowling, Katherine Bowling, Katherine Burghwallis Paprika 1st
Reeday, Lisa Reeday, Lisa Castle Hill Jo 2nd
Brewster, Melaine Brewster, Charlotte Rivervalley Rhion 3rd
Smith, Natasha Smith, Natasha Colby Silver Cloud 4th
Cook, Caroline Cook, Caroline Wortley Pollys Gem 5th
Osborne, Saffron Osborne, Saffron Brynley Rubin 6th
Smith, Carol Smith, Chloe CADFACH RHYDIAN
Robertson, Debbie raynor, jessica Earl Harold
Robertson, Debbie Weston, Daisy Gunthwaite Gossamer
Suffling, Jessica Suffling, Jessica Holnest Corrig Cuan
Bettison, Katie Bettison, Katie Kallistalodge Comet
Watts, Rachel Watts, Rachel Lydvale Joshua
Robinson, Julie Metcalfe, Anna MERES JAVLIN
Lindsay-Brown, C Lindsay-Brown, C  Milford Fair Honeybear
Preece, Christine Oakes, Victoria Roseberry Model Man
Balch, Pippa Balch, Pippa Sinton Cobweb
Stables Ltd, Ford Farm Cooper, Ellen Trenley Tabatha
Conway, Emma Conway, Sophie WAXWING SUNDAY BEST
Pallett, Angela Pallett, Gemma Plasdavrene Matty's Mate
Brewster, Melaine Brewster, Charlotte Lindridge Limelight
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Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
655
467
635
458
610
649
1419
650
246
614
698
683
615
699
664
690
700
1294
1391
592

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

120 - NPS AREA 5 M&M INTERMEDIATE WORKING HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - 148cm

Exhibitor Name
Hodgson, Andrea
Please, Sarah
Rowe, Laura
Smith, Natasha
Cook, Caroline
Cox, Valerie
North, Tracey
Roberts, Peta
Edgar, Leah
Launder, Elizabeth

Stables Ltd, Ford Farm

Carpenter, Sally
Sinclair-James, Kay
Stones, Gaynor
Hodgson, Andrea
Norman, Holly
Kingham, Catherine
Osborne, Kim
Honger, jane

Parr, Lucy

Rider Name
Hodgson, Andrea
Please, Jessica
Rowe, Laura
Smith, Natasha
Cook, Caroline
Cox, Patrick
North, Tracey
Roberts, Georgie
Edgar, Leah
Launder, Rachel
Davies, Stephanie
Harlow, Charlotte
Sinclair-James, Rose
Little, Rachel
Hodgson, Hayden
Norman, Holly
Kingham, Catherine
Exley, E

Honger, jane
Parr, Lucy

Horse Name Result
OLD MILL MID DAY 1st
tulira darog 2nd
KILTORMER CHESTER 3rd
Wealdstone Duke 4th
Rosscon Jennifer 5th

Burnbank Aphrodite
Heitas Bamba
CHURCHPLACE CRISPIN
Dalyhill Jack

Erddreiniog Atomic
Foxhills Field Marshall
Hurstock star man
MARTLETWY WELSH COMET
MISTER LETTERY

OKE DENE RED RANSOM
Silverlea Hercules
willoway royal oath
Linnel Punch

Ardbear Spirit
Penstrumbly Billy Smart



Show Name NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

Show Year 2014

Show Class Championship 31 - NPS AREA 5 M&M INTERMEDIATE WORKING HUNTER PONY QUALIFYING ROUND - CHAMPIONSHIP
Cat No. Exhibitor Name Rider Name Horse Name Result

655 Hodgson, Andrea Hodgson, Andrea  OLD MILL MID DAY Champion

636 Bowling, Katherine Bowling, Katherine Burghwallis Paprika Reserve



Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
576
571
421
701
388
230
691
228
470
600
460
268
168
232
651
594
200
440
441
422
447
244
1285
190

Total No. Entries

NPS Summer Championship Show 2014

2014

121 - NPS DRESSAGE - PRELIM 12

Exhibitor Name
Loriston-Clarke MBE, Jennie
Loriston-Clarke MBE, Jennie
Evans, Karen

Bullock, Rachel
Tomlinson, Elaine

Young, Shirley

Wrennall, Susan

Young, Justine

Woods (nee Spacey), Julia
Greasley, Natalie
Edmunds, Eve

Hill, Andrea

Tomlinson, Elaine

Moxon, Julie

Kirby, Emma
Owen-Walker, Anne
Robinson, Julie

Shanks, Jessica
Fitzsimons, Amie
Hadwen, Diane

Hammill, Sally-Ann
Booth, Debby

Balch, Pippa

Hawkins, Cathie

Rider Name
Dicker, Charlotte
Dicker, Charlotte
Place, Jane
Bullock, Rachel
Tomlinson, Alice
Young, Shirley
Wrennall, Olivia
Young, Justine
Woods (nee Spacey), Julia
Greasley, Natalie
Faulconbridge, Nicola
Hill, Andrea
Tomlinson, Alice
Moxon, Julie
Kirby, Emma
Greasley, Natalie
Robinson, Julie
Shanks, Jessica
Fitzsimons, Amie
Hadwen, Philippa
Hammill, Sally-Ann
Booth, Debby
Balch, Pippa
Hawkins, Rachael
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Horse Name
CATHERSTON BIT OF GOLD
BEAUREPAIRE FRODO
Oakfield Magnum
Stanley Grange Overture
Birchmoor Admiral
Farriers Finger Print
LIGHTNING MCQUEEN
Crabbswood Sunstar
Wormsley Glen Paddy
Porridge

Agnes of Combebank
bernwode benedict
Birchmoor Drover
Furzley Magician

Hamlin Freddie
Lochlands Treble Flute
Lunesdale Aurora
Rosmeen Delphinus
Rosmeen Double Star
Samsons Spy

Sunglow Black Princess
Wootton Crystal Fire
Sinton Rheeney
Greenbarrow Bronze King

Result
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th



